



GPA - NAMED POLICY SCHEDULE
IRDA/NL-HLT/OIC/P-P/V.1/457/13-14

Policy No. : 253200/48/2022/563	Prev.Policy No. : -
Cover Note No. : -	Cover Note Date : -
Insured's Code : 145055737	Issue Office code : 253200
Insured's Name : UJVN LTD (GSTIN: 05AAACU6672R1ZN)	Issue Office Name : DO DEHRADUN (GSTIN: 05AAACT0627R4Z2)
Address : UJJWAL, MAHARANI BAGH GMS ROAD DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248006	Address : 4-B, 1st Floor, Sachdeva Colony, (Opp- Nainital Bank Ltd.) Haridwar Road, Dehradun DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001
Tel. /Fax /Email : 0135-2763808 / / 0 / insurancecell@ujvn.com	Tel. /Fax /Email : 0135 - 2729715, 2729721 / 0135 - 2729917 /

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code :
Agent/Broker : LF000000005 M/S MARSH INDIA INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LTD
Address : 1, INDIA BULL CENTRE TOWER-2, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG,,ELPHINSTON ROAD(W),
MUMBAI 400012,MOB NO 7045922442 ,7045922442 TEL NO 022-
66512977,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,400012
Tel/Fax/Email : 022-66512977/7045922442//

Period of Insurance : FROM 00:00 ON 18/12/2021 TO MIDNIGHT OF 17/12/2022
Collection No & Dt : DC_I_IND 2226000227 - 29/04/2022 **GST INVOICE NO** :05217574 **UIN** :0
Gross Premium : 1,738 **GST** : 312 **Stamp Duty** : 0 **Total** : 2,050
Co-insurance Details : OICL 60.00% ,121000 40.00%

Number of persons covered : 1923
Total Sum Insured : 6000000
AOA Limit : 150000000

Details of Insured Persons :

Sr. No.	Emp No./ ID No.	Name	Age	Sex	Section/Cover	Sum Insured	Additional Covers
1	930376	Aditya Bahuguna	33	M	Table of benefits II		NIL
2	930388	Kuldeep Singh	33	M	Table of benefits II		NIL
3	930225	Deepshikha	47	F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 1 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

4	92891	Deepak Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
5	92985	Madan Mohan Jaguri	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
6	92989	Pramod Singh	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
7	91763	Sudhir Kumar Singh	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
8	91463	Jaspal Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
9	91836	Pravesh Kumar	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
10	92620	Ram Singh Adhikari	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
11	92688	Udayant Kumar	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
12	92946	Asheesh Mamgain	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
13	930271	Pradeep Uniyal	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
14	92990	Neeraj Kumar Joshi	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
15	92833	Rambeer Singh	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
16	92938	Dharmendra Singh	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
17	92975	Rajesh Kumar Bhauguna	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
18	92811	Kailash Chandra Thapliyal	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
19	91760	Ashok Kumar Sharma	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
20	92828	Sushil Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
21	92810	Aman Bisht	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
22	92821	Manoj Kandpal	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
23	92933	Chandra Prakash	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
24	92866	Kishor Kumar	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
25	92880	Vinod Kumar Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 2 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

26	92991	Balam Singh Rawat	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
27	930042	Subodh Kant	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
28	92926	Krishna Kumar Gupta	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
29	92813	Damodar Prasad Dobhal	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
30	92874	Pankaj Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
31	930289	Ankur Singh	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
32	91665	Madan Mohan	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
33	90088	Shamsher Singh	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
34	90319	Ram Pal	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
35	91658	Tej Pal	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
36	92448	Harpal Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
37	91289	Virendera Singh Pal	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
38	90390	Puran Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
39	92385	Ramcharan	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
40	91456	Brij Mohan Tiwari	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
41	92697	Ashok Kumar Bisht	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
42	930211	Preeti Gadoi	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
43	930248	Mahendra Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
44	92539	Manoj Kumar Devlal	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
45	90107	Kamla Mittal	50 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
46	930090	Manish Kumar Sharma	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
47	930809	Harendra Singh Bisht	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 3 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

48	930818	Vijay Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
49	930834	Anil Rai	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
50	91691	Sanjay Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
51	91903	Hukam Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
52	92006	Rajendra Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
53	930084	Lal Bahadur	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
54	90334	Raghuveer Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
55	930073	Manindra Kaushik	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
56	930855	Poonam	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
57	91698	Shakambari Devi	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
58	92614	Gajraj Singh Chaudhary	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
59	930828	Ankita Rauthan	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
60	930829	Ritesh Tomar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
61	930779	Kavindra Singh Kotwal	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
62	930805	Santosh Dhyani	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
63	930837	Kapil Dev Nautiyal	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
64	930838	Ashish Karwal	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
65	930848	Pankaj Shah	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
66	930852	Rupali	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
67	930854	Surendra Singh	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
68	930819	Manish Singh	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
69	930207	Rajni Gautam	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 4 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

70	930068	Charan Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
71	90718	Mam Chand	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
72	930075	Ashok Kumar Chamoli	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
73	930076	Manoj Kumar	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
74	930078	Suresh Chand	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
75	930094	Amit Raghav	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
76	930160	Satendra Kumar Chauhan	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
77	930023	Sushil Bhandari	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
78	930066	Bhagwat Singh Negi	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
79	930220	Matvar Singh Negi	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
80	930263	Pushpendra Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
81	930781	Swatantra Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
82	930791	Ankit Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
83	930797	Bheem Singh Thapa	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
84	930803	Ritu Pulkit	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
85	930813	Arpit Saxena	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
86	930866	Sumanlata	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
87	930864	Neha	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
88	93024	Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
89	930775	Sandeep Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
90	930778	Pushpendra Singh Malwa	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
91	930832	Vikas Negi	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 5 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

92	92361	Praveen Kumar Kashyap	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
93	930938	Rinkal Tomar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
94	92649	Laxman Singh Mehta	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
95	930146	Prem Singh Mehra	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
96	930875	Ajit Panwar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
97	930881	Ramesh Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
98	930885	Naveen Chauhan	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
99	930886	Vijay Pal Singh	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
100	930887	Gambhir Singh Tomar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
101	930888	Vipin Panwar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
102	930891	Ashish Shing Rawat	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
103	930892	Suraj Pal Singh	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
104	931001	Ravindra Singh Tomar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
105	931013	Ankit Tomar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
106	931056	Pankaj Bhatt	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
107	931058	Mohd Abbas	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
108	931037	Suraj	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
109	931055	Farhat Taushif	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
110	92569	Namdev Sharma	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
111	930896	Mukesh Tomar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
112	91699	Sanjeev Kumar	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
113	930880	Preetam Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 6 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

114	91551	Rakesh Kumar	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
115	930889	Nitesh Chauhan	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
116	930890	Manish Tomar	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
117	91008	Shamim Ahmed	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
118	91105	Rekha Devi	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
119	91401	Kashid	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
120	930836	Mahabir Kumar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
121	930863	Vijay Kumar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
122	91403	Virender Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
123	90911	Sanjay Kumar Satsangi	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
124	91632	Sudhir Kumar	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
125	930843	Krishna Singh	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
126	930844	Mukul Prakash	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
127	930861	Deepak Negi	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
128	930872	Amrita Verma	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
129	92169	Kauslya Devi	53 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
130	930638	Anurag Singh Panwar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
131	930639	Bijendra Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
132	930640	Yashpal Arya	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
133	930641	Surjeet Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
134	930643	Gulam Farid	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
135	930644	Ashish Rana	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 7 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

136	930645	Harish Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
137	930649	Mohan Kumar Bhagat	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
138	930650	Pan Singh Rana	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
139	930651	Ram Niwas	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
140	930652	Saizad Ahmad	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
141	930653	Kamal Kant	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
142	930654	Kalam Singh Chauhan	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
143	930674	Sandeep Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
144	930677	Pradeep Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
145	930694	Pramod Chandra	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
146	930719	Mukesh Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
147	930751	Jaimala	35 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
148	930762	Rishu Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
149	930060	Bhageswari Devi	54 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
150	930745	Himani	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
151	92731	Kamlesh Devi	53 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
152	92741	Rajendra Singh	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
153	92745	Neetu Kumar Pal	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
154	92967	Chandra Devi	53 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
155	92992	Arun Bala	55 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
156	92924	Bijender Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
157	931011	Beer Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 8 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

158	931012	Jai Prakash	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
159	930720	Bhim Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
160	930722	Pradeep Kumar Kothari	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
161	930723	Ganesh Singh Bhandari	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
162	930725	Jeetendra Pal Shah	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
163	930747	Anita Kumari	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
164	930748	Praveen Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
165	930753	Preeti Singh	35 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
166	930062	Wazeer Ansari	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
167	931063	Mohit Bhatt	22 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
168	92750	Puneeta	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
169	93033	Manoj Kumar Rajan	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
170	92748	Sunita Devi	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
171	931003	Arvind Singh Tomar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
172	931004	Rahul Tomar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
173	930055	Chandra Kishor	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
174	930064	Hemant Sharma	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
175	930897	Manjeet Singh Tomar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
176	90622	Vijay Prakash Bhadula	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
177	92330	Vinod Kumar	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
178	92276	Devnarayan	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
179	91694	Prakash Chand	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 9 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

180	92564	Ramesh Chandra Pathak	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
181	91928	Maharaj Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
182	91929	Atma Ram Raturi	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
183	91934	Ramgopal Nautiyal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
184	91925	Ghanshyam	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
185	92643	Bhupendra Ram	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
186	91816	Dinesh Prasad	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
187	91521	Balbeer	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
188	91922	Mahimanand Dangwal	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
189	91019	Ashok Kumar	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
190	92692	Rajesh Singh Aswal	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
191	90227	Amar Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
192	92290	Rais Ul Hasan	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
193	92505	Nafeesh Ahamed	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
194	90611	Renu	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
195	90942	Ramesh Chand	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
196	92101	Dood Nath	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
197	90857	Mahaveer Prasad	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
198	91267	Pramendra Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
199	90092	Naradmani	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
200	90213	Nand Lal	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
201	931002	Manoj Singh Rathour	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 10 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

202	92121	Raitash Kunwar Shrivastava	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
203	90832	Savita	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
204	930986	Piyush Tomar	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
205	931049	Nirmala Bhayera	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
206	90833	Gopal Bihari	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
207	930910	Rinki Tomar	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
208	930987	Ashish Rawat	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
209	930894	Pankaj Pundir	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
210	930996	Naveen Chauhan	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
211	930098	Irshad Ali	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
212	930869	Partibha Yadav	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
213	930912	Maya Tomar	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
214	931053	Bipin Panuly	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
215	930882	Vipin Tomer	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
216	930933	Nikhil Tomar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
217	931030	Vimal Kumar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
218	930796	Priyanka Goyal	38 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
219	91541	Harish Chandra Johri	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
220	930895	Anup Chauhan	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
221	91034	Rekha Devi	48 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
222	93039	Jagmindra Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
223	930007	Usha Sharma	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 11 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

224	92953	Arun Singh Bisht	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
225	930800	Shivani	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
226	90896	Rajesh Kumar Chauhan	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
227	93026	Naushad Alam	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
228	92693	Kishan Lal	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
229	930841	Sumit Prasad Dimari	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
230	92291	Mohammad Mulfaiz	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
231	92339	Sanjeev Kumar Verma	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
232	90387	Shamshad	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
233	930899	Kuldeep Kamal	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
234	930893	Dheeraj Singh	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
235	930997	Ashish Tomar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
236	931093	Ruchi Dutt	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
237	930011	Rajesh Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
238	930159	Rashmi Bala Sharma	48 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
239	930883	Jasvir Singh Chauhan	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
240	931033	Nirmal	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
241	931034	Asha Rawat	46 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
242	930763	Arvind Singh Rawat	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
243	930033	Islamuddin	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
244	92737	Subhash Chand	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
245	930061	Gulfam Ali	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 12 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

246	931095	Vikas Sharma Bhadri	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
247	931021	Ankur Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
248	931099	NEHA JAIN	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
249	930096	Pradeep Kumar	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
250	930070	Islam	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
251	931094	Pooja Dabral	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
252	930057	Shreechandra	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
253	931038	Mohammad Shuab	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
254	92966	Naresh Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
255	930080	Ratan Singh Bisht	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
256	930092	Shiraj Akhtar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
257	931067	Karishma Rani	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
258	930025	Chitra Rani	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
259	930846	Vishal Saini	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
260	930874	Tanveer Alam	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
261	92526	Ram Kumar	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
262	930067	Abdul Wahab	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
263	930077	Amit Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
264	930784	Mohit Kumar	24 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
265	930824	Sheetal	31 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
266	91904	Rajveer Vaish	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
267	930792	Neetu Dabra	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 13 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

268	92397	Banarsi	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
269	92437	Kishan Ram	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
270	930871	Akriti Didoyal	26 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
271	930366	Vipin Rana	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
272	930367	Pawan Bijalwan	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
273	90011	Anupam Gupta	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
274	90019	Vinod Kumar Nainwal	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
275	90037	Babita Kohli	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
276	91743	Dheeraj Kumar Gupta	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
277	91028	Jaipal Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
278	930142	Sandeep Singhal	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
279	90035	Suresh Chandra Baluni	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
280	90443	Purushottam Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
281	90016	Sudhakar Badoni	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
282	91430	Rekha Kannoja	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
283	90559	Om Prakash Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
284	91428	Mohammad Nasir	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
285	92451	Devendra Kumar Garg	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
286	91458	Digvijay Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
287	91801	Ajay Patel	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
288	92008	Himanshu Awasthi	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
289	91064	Mohd. Gulfishan	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 14 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

290	91259	Girish Chandra	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
291	92333	Chokhey Lal	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
292	91275	Bakhtar Ali	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
293	91853	Sunder Lal	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
294	930870	Bhawna Singh	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
295	92751	Savita Singh	54 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
296	930995	Vikash Tomar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
297	90541	Nirmala Devi	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
298	930939	Arvind Singh Tomar	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
299	930056	Ashok Kumar Amoli	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
300	91222	Yogesh Dutt	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
301	91411	Satish Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
302	930857	Jitendar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
303	930018	Mukul Dwivedi	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
304	93037	Anand Singh Rawat	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
305	930020	Ram Bahadur Yadav	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
306	90720	Bhagwan Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
307	930862	Priyanka Negi	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
308	930985	Gaurav Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
309	930842	Modh Faisal Khan	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
310	91717	Mohd Aslam	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
311	92305	Babban	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 15 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

312	930984	Manoj Singh Tomar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
313	92099	Vijay Singh Panwar	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
314	92090	Ramesh Chandra	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
315	92721	Harish Chandra	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
316	90341	Sanjay Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
317	91396	Surat Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
318	91907	Ramesh Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
319	91818	Prem Singh Gusain	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
320	90362	Tek Chand	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
321	91867	Vinod Kumar	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
322	90900	Yakub Ali	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
323	91255	Padam Pal	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
324	90384	Rajbeer Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
325	91755	Sher Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
326	90608	Prem Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
327	92640	Trilok Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
328	92641	Daya Ram	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
329	90604	Basanti Devi	58 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
330	91906	Dildei	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
331	92097	Vikram Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
332	91404	Rajendra Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
333	91402	Satendra Dhyani	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 16 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

334	90885	Yashpal Singh Bisht	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
335	90899	Manoj Kumar Saxena	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
336	92086	Kishan Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
337	90518	Mangi	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
338	90603	Rudra Devi	53 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
339	930082	Vishal Gupta	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
340	91796	Munni Devi	51 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
341	90552	Sanjay Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
342	91819	Hukam Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
343	92644	Jaman Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
344	92648	Jai Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
345	91004	Gajendra Prasad	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
346	92714	Chandr Mohan Kala	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
347	91636	Laxman	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
348	90904	Subrat Sinha	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
349	90609	Vipin Behari	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
350	90568	Rajeev Kumar Agarwal	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
351	90572	Pankaj Kumar Kulshreshth	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
352	90963	Vivek Atreya	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
353	90082	Kashmiri Lal Mittal	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
354	90623	Chandra Shekhar	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
355	92660	Jitendra Kumar Upadhyay	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 17 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

356	91049	Jagdish Chandra Pant	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
357	91872	Nrapendra Kumar	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
358	91548	Hemant Kumar Pant	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
359	90624	Ravindra	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
360	91069	Vimal Kumar	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
361	91344	Rakesh Kumar	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
362	91756	Ramesh Chandra Bhatt	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
363	92017	Ravindra Singh Negi	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
364	90476	Manoj Kumar Verma	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
365	92484	Madhusudan Verma	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
366	91459	Pankaj Agarwal	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
367	90013	Chitrapal Singh Dinkar	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
368	90778	Mehkar Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
369	90006	Deepak Kumar Agarwal	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
370	90574	Madan Mohan Agarwal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
371	92513	Vinod Kumar Bhakuni	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
372	92140	Sanjay Kharayat	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
373	930998	Manisha Konswal Raturi	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
374	930948	Faizan Khan	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
375	92756	Chandra Kant Pandey	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
376	98011	Ambrish Sharma	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
377	930165	Rajendra Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 18 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

378	92661	Shiv Das	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
379	90018	Neeraj Jain	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
380	92683	Uma Kant Pandey	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
381	92545	Satish Kumar	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
382	92680	Sanjeev Lohani	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
383	92256	Sandeep Kishor Baunsiyal	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
384	91549	Gajendra Singh Budiya	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
385	92515	Girish Chandra Joshi	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
386	92684	Robin Kumar Mukharjee	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
387	92681	Sanjay Kumar Patel	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
388	92965	Mohd.Sabil	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
389	930046	Sanjay Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
390	931026	Sanoop Singh Panwar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
391	931097	Vikash Joshi	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
392	930049	Sanjeet Singh	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
393	931096	ASHISH UNIYAL	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
394	930008	Om Prakash	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
395	930097	Satendra Singh Negi	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
396	931100	BIRENDRA SINGH	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
397	930016	Dinesh Singh	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
398	930081	Vijendra Kumar	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
399	930095	Sunil Thakur	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 19 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

400	930101	Rani Sharma	46 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
401	930108	Pushpa Devi	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
402	930071	Deepak Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
403	930089	Rubbu Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
404	930633	Ajay Kumar	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
405	931068	Poonam Chauhan	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
406	930153	Sanjay Nautiyal	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
407	91671	Gyaneshwar Prasad	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
408	92541	Lokmani	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
409	91637	Suneer Kumar	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
410	90321	Govind Prasad	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
411	930117	Jitendra Singh Rawat	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
412	91840	Ganesh Dutt Joshi	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
413	930129	Manisha Sharma	34 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
414	91789	Dabbal Singh Negi	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
415	91407	Pradeep Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
416	91641	Harish Chandra	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
417	90342	Darshan Lal	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
418	90307	Rajeev Singh	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
419	91667	Yashwant Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
420	91221	Shanker Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
421	91048	Kam Beer Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 20 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

422	91700	Dhram Veer Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
423	91718	Narendra Giri	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
424	91640	Babu Lal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
425	91998	Jabar Singh	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
426	91983	Brijmohan Soni	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
427	91252	Shyama	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
428	90673	Imran	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
429	91635	Durga Prasad	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
430	91253	Bishan Lal	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
431	90677	Prem Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
432	91276	Shiv Kumar	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
433	930421	Kamlesh Nautiyal	44 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
434	91219	Pushpendra Kumar	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
435	930104	Manoj Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
436	92092	Bhagwat Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
437	92096	Lal Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
438	91732	Mohammad Zafar Zia	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
439	90392	Usha Singh	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
440	930063	Dhaneesh K Nair	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
441	930418	Jagat Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
442	930422	Ganesh Belwal	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
443	930423	Bhupendra Pratap Singh Dev	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 21 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

444	930428	Megha Sharma	34 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
445	930429	Jyoti	41 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
446	930486	Modh Azeem Raza	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
447	90093	Birendra Singh Bisht	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
448	91790	Daleep Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
449	92166	Ram Swaroop	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
450	92722	Shiv Ram	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
451	91791	Meena Bisht	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
452	930141	Narendra Kashyap	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
453	930154	Rashmi Mishra	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
454	930424	Mahendra Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
455	930523	Rajendra Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
456	91225	Sunil Kumar	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
457	90903	Rajeev Lochan Bhatt	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
458	90397	Raju	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
459	91638	Pramod Kumar	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
460	91215	Nar Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
461	90678	Manwar Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
462	90519	Dhirendra Kumar	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
463	90607	Suresh Chand	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
464	91292	Rakesh Kumar Kashyap	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
465	92104	Kamla Devi	52 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 22 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

466	930128	Pushpa Uniyal	58 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
467	92657	Har Singh Dhami	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
468	92611	Manmati Dhami	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
469	92597	Prem Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
470	92579	Manohar Singh Samant	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
471	91792	Madan Singh	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
472	92576	Vishan Nath	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
473	92619	Sher Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
474	92656	Tara Chand	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
475	92667	Mohan Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
476	92668	Laxman Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
477	92699	Diwan Singh	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
478	92700	Gajendra Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
479	930460	Surya Prakash Ghildiyal	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
480	90360	Ram Kumar	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
481	92577	Kamal Kiran Bohra	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
482	92587	Trilochan Joshi	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
483	92572	Babita Dev	43 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
484	92586	Naveen Chandra Joshi	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
485	90132	Nitin Sharma	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
486	91856	Dhan Devi	52 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
487	92573	Girish Chander Tiwari	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 23 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

488	91795	T. K. Lourde	59 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
489	92598	Chandra Ballabh Palria	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
490	92607	Devendra Kumar Bisht	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
491	92642	Dharam Singh Dhami	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
492	92713	Surendra Kumar Dhayani	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
493	92706	Darshan Lal	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
494	92709	Avtar Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
495	92582	Kailash Chandra Joshi	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
496	930272	Pradeep Kumar Bhardwaj	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
497	92710	Bhawani Dutt Bhatt	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
498	930481	Anand Jung	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
499	92532	Puran Singh Pargain	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
500	91535	Sunil Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
501	92728	Narendra Singh Bisht	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
502	92374	Amit Kumar Singh	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
503	91416	Ram Shankar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
504	92533	Govind Singh	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
505	92328	Manoj Kumar Pandey	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
506	92591	Dan Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
507	92617	Jagdish Chandra	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
508	92626	Basant Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
509	92654	Rajendra Chandra Kapri	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 24 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

510	92704	Surya Prakash	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
511	92711	Parathwi Pal Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
512	92719	Dev Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
513	90681	Om Prakash	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
514	90805	Krishna Devi	55 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
515	90838	Sumitra Devi	53 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
516	92005	Janardhan Prasad	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
517	92707	Subhash Chandra Dhyani	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
518	92717	Ramesh Kumar	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
519	91419	Diropa Devi	54 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
520	930130	Vijay Singh Sauriyal	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
521	930131	Usha Devi	55 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
522	930111	Jitendra Singh Rana	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
523	930118	Asheesh Pal Paramr	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
524	930119	Amit Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
525	930152	Dilbahar Singh Ravi	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
526	930135	Krishna Devi	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
527	931098	PRADEEP SINGH	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
528	931101	RAVI KUMAR	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
529	930103	Abid	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
530	930106	Rishi Nayak	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
531	930093	Ashish Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 25 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

532	930133	Arvind Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
533	930166	Ravi Sakalani	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
534	930079	Pramod Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
535	930114	Suresh Chand Dimri	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
536	930150	Amit Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
537	930126	Naresh Thapa	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
538	930123	Manoj Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
539	930125	Aryanjan Arya	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
540	930138	Ramsari	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
541	930140	Amar Kumar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
542	930145	Kanta Devi	59 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
543	930162	Ram Bahadur	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
544	931065	Rakesh Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
545	931075	Saurabh Binjola	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
546	931069	Akash Singh Dhami	23 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
547	931076	Kartik Kharkwal	23 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
548	930144	Prashant Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
549	930155	Suraj Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
550	930099	Munni Devi	53 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
551	930183	Gulab Singh	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
552	930197	Neha	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
553	930268	Rameshwari	52 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 26 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

554	930185	Pooja Kumari	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
555	931077	Sunil Kumar Sharma	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
556	930158	Naresh Bhadur Thapa	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
557	930168	Manoj Shrestha	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
558	931071	Madhu Balla	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
559	931062	Himanshu Tiwari	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
560	931074	Sachin Kumar Saini	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
561	931072	Mamta Pandey	44 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
562	930172	Ram Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
563	930164	Nitu Ram	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
564	931084	Sunil Tiwari	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
565	930247	Jashveer Singh Panwar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
566	930270	Saraswati Devi	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
567	931091	Pradeep Dimri	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
568	930171	Silvester	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
569	930173	Mithlesh	52 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
570	931082	Deepak Kumar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
571	930184	Om Prakash	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
572	931088	ARVIND SINGH GUSAIN	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
573	92931	Sanjay Sharma	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
574	930338	Uday Gupta	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
575	930342	Pankaj Kumar Chanchal	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 27 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

576	930344	Vinod Kumar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
577	91406	Anand Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
578	92585	Ramesh Chandra	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
579	90679	Satyendra Kumar Sharma	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
580	90676	Jai Lal	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
581	90721	Lal Bahadur	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
582	91053	Budhram	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
583	91644	Sobha Ram	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
584	92676	Surender Singh Bisht	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
585	92645	Hoshiyar Singh	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
586	930147	Manish Kumar Bahuguna	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
587	930149	Yatin Singh Dhiman	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
588	90724	Jagat Singh	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
589	90385	Jaiyendra Prasad Raturi	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
590	930105	Archana Arya	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
591	930109	Sohan Lal Sharma	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
592	91672	Kundan Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
593	91972	Murari Lal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
594	91991	Kaliram	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
595	92002	Surendra Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
596	91405	Sanatan Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
597	92664	Ram Kishor	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 28 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

598	90304	Vinod Prasad	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
599	90891	Mohd. Sartaj	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
600	92659	Leela Dhar Bhatt	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
601	92589	Jagat Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
602	930121	Dinesh Singh Negi	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
603	91642	Anish Ahmed	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
604	91799	Ram Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
605	91656	Bharat Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
606	930112	Ankur Goyal	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
607	90680	Rajkumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
608	91226	Pankaj Kumar Naithani	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
609	92340	Margoob Salim	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
610	92635	Arjun Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
611	91673	Mangal Singh	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
612	90674	Shankar Ram	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
613	90581	Nari Devi	47 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
614	930122	Sanjeev Kumar Sarkar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
615	931186	UDAI SINGH KATHAIT	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
616	931187	GAJENDRA SINGH	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
617	931188	ARJUN	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
618	931189	ROHIT SINGH	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
619	931190	ONKAR	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 29 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

620	931155	SUNITA RANI	46 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
621	931156	SORAV BHARTI	22 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
622	931157	ASHISH BHATT	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
623	931191	DIKSHA	24 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
624	931152	RAJU KASHYAP	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
625	930029	SULTAN SINGH	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
626	ASK1	NEERAJ SINGH GAIRA	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
627	ASK2	DEVESH NEGI	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
628	ASK3	SANTOSH CHAMOLI	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
629	ASK4	ABDUL VAHID	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
630	ASK5	ANKUR GAUTAM	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
631	ASK6	KIRAN	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
632	ASK7	ROSHANI	26 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
633	931193	SHALINI UNERIYA	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
634	23FEB01	SOURABH DHOUNDIYAL	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
635	930136	Beena Sharma	38 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
636	91643	Rakesh Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
637	930450	Bindra Rawat	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
638	930445	Sunil Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
639	930735	Madan Narayan Joshi	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
640	930737	Vivek Raturi	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
641	930420	Ruchi	35 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 30 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

642	930425	Laxmi Chauhan	50 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
643	930426	Jaybeer Tariyal	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
644	930488	Santosh Kumar Adhikaree	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
645	930176	Manoj Ballabh Sati	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
646	92521	Dharmendra Singh	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
647	92703	Badar Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
648	930373	Vimal Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
649	930432	Sushil Singh Negi	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
650	930433	Rakhi	41 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
651	930434	Kusum Kothari	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
652	930435	Keshav Uniyal	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
653	930459	Prashant Singh Bisht	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
654	930468	Kiran Kumar Aagri	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
655	930494	Varun Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
656	92235	Ravi Lal	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
657	92723	Ram Prasad	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
658	930137	Harendra Prasad	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
659	90879	Laxman Prasad	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
660	930740	Vinod Singh	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
661	930441	Amit Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
662	930350	Nitesh Bhatt	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
663	92726	Bhagwan Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 31 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

664	91741	Meera Devi	54 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
665	92249	Durga Devi	58 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
666	930471	Kamlesh Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
667	92578	Mahesh Chandra Joshi	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
668	930169	Deepak Sharma	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
669	90323	Santosh Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
670	92581	Manohar Ram	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
671	930728	Deepak Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
672	930733	Rakesh Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
673	92588	Kamal Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
674	930156	Rehana Khatun	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
675	931109	Anubha Balooni	47 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
676	930477	Anup Joshi	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
677	930483	Sharmishtha	34 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
678	92506	Shyam Lal	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
679	92592	Deep Chandra Pant	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
680	930568	Shivani Sundriyal	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
681	930411	Shankar Singh	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
682	930465	Sanjay Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
683	930522	Kishan Singh	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
684	92669	Gopal Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
685	92584	Narayan Datt Pandey	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 32 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

686	930576	Sunil Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
687	92718	BISHAN DUTT BHATT	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
688	92530	Mahesh Prasad	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
689	930124	Anil Prasad	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
690	92337	Satyapal Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
691	92593	Diwani Chand	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
692	91537	Naresh Chand	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
693	930365	Navin Chandra Joshi	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
694	92851	Piyush Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
695	92937	Mahaveer Singh	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
696	92837	Prajapati Dobhal	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
697	92945	Dham Singh Negi	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
698	92848	Sudhir Kumar	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
699	930322	Aakash Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
700	92950	Amit Kumar Bahuguna	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
701	92958	Dinesh Singh Bisht	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
702	92972	Sanjay Kumar Yadav	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
703	90119	Rohit Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
704	92825	Manwar Singh Khati	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
705	92818	Virender Tiwari	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
706	92871	Liiq Ahmad	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
707	92987	Ankit Sharma	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 33 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

708	92839	Atul Kant Sharma	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
709	92870	Devendra Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
710	92883	Harish Sharma	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
711	930340	Praveen Chaurasiya	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
712	930368	Pawan Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
713	930396	Avtar Singh	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
714	92850	Vikas Chauhan	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
715	92845	Vivek Grover	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
716	92847	Arvind Bahuguna	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
717	92854	Deep Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
718	92956	Manoj Kumar Rawal	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
719	92976	Manoj Joshi	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
720	930317	Deepika Sharma	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
721	930334	Diva Tewary	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
722	930244	Santosh Kumar Arya	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
723	930223	Jalaj Chandna	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
724	930240	Neetu Haldiya	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
725	930264	Sanjay Moolchandani	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
726	930193	Sudhir Chawla	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
727	930337	Mihir Pandey	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
728	92013	Praveen Kumar	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
729	930026	Sanjay Joshi	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 34 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

730	90032	Swayambhu Dimri	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
731	90049	Archana Bahuguna	43 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
732	92600	Rajeev Kumar	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
733	92254	Bharat Bharadwaj	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
734	93029	Sujeet Kumar Singh	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
735	90053	Ajay Kumar Singh	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
736	930022	Sunil Kumar Joshi	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
737	92543	Krishna Kumar Jaiswal	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
738	90575	Adarsh Nautiyal	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
739	92888	Sudhir Saklani	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
740	92941	Shatish Chandra	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
741	92861	Vineet Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
742	92872	Yogesh Chandra	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
743	92947	Rajendra Prasad Khanduri	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
744	92820	Rajesh Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
745	92890	Vijendra Singh Sajwan	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
746	92893	Chatrapal Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
747	92940	Virendra Lal	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
748	930041	Sudhir Singh Bisht	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
749	92942	Yogeshwar Pant	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
750	92812	Ravi Kant	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
751	23FEB02	ABHILASH KUMAR	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 35 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

752	23FEB03	GARGI BINDAL	26 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
753	23FEB04	RAVINDRA SINGH BHAINSORA	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
754	23FEB05	AMARJEET	24 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
755	23FEB06	ALOK HATWAL	24 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
756	23FEB07	KRITIKA CHAUHAN	23 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
757	23FEB08	SHAMBHAVI RAWAT	24 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
758	23FEB09	SHUBHAM GOSWAMI	24 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
759	23FEB10	ABHISHEK KUMAR	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
760	23FEB11	PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
761	23FEB12	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
762	23FEB13	VINAY KRISHAN GHARAMI	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
763	23FEB14	PANKAJ PAINULY	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
764	931192	SRI YASH CHAUHAN	25 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
765	931196	PRIYANKA CHAUHAN	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
766	931194	NURJAH	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
767	931195	PRIYANKA SISUDIYA	37 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
768	91870	SANJAY MITTAL	59 M	Table of benefits II	30,00,000	NIL
769	931220	VISHWAJEET SINGH	34 M	Table of benefits II	30,00,000	NIL
770	92716	Lokendra Singh Bhandari	46 M	Table of benefits II	30,00,000	NIL
771	92590	Kishan Singh Adhikari	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
772	92594	Dinesh Chandra Bisht	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
773	92633	Prem Singh Aeri	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 36 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

774	92665	Nandan Singh Dhami	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
775	92702	Mansa Ram	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
776	92708	Govind Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
777	92444	Alma Khatoon	46 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
778	92522	Rameshwar Prasad	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
779	92908	Brijesh Kumar	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
780	93003	Dinesh Bhardwaj	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
781	92772	Arvind Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
782	92912	Manoj Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
783	92909	Amit Ranjan	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
784	92781	Ranjan Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
785	92969	Shashi Kant Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
786	92760	Rajeev Kumar Pandey	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
787	92770	Amit Sharma	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
788	92777	Anupama	44 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
789	92901	Arun Kumar Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
790	92993	Arvind Gaur	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
791	93008	Manoj Kashyap	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
792	92913	Saurabh Pandey	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
793	92762	Rajesh Chouksey	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
794	90118	Govind Ballabh Thapliyal	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
795	90066	Suresh Chandra Mangain	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 37 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

796	98008	Rajesh Chandra	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
797	92754	Bharat Sharma	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
798	92981	Gopal Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
799	92998	Amresh Kumar Sharma	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
800	92906	Mohd. Afzal	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
801	92905	Harish Dhapola	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
802	92979	Lalit Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
803	92766	Sanjeev Mehara	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
804	92768	Naval Kumar Choudhry	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
805	92809	Dinesh Chandra Sharma	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
806	93002	Rekha Dangwal	38 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
807	91895	Jeet Singh Rawat	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
808	93005	Gaurav Saini	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
809	92457	Madan Kumar	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
810	92782	Raj Kumar	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
811	92785	Vikram Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
812	92983	Dheeraj Choudhary	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
813	93035	Manmohan Balodi	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
814	930010	Sandeep Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
815	90083	Surendra Singh Pharswan	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
816	92999	Mahesh Singh Adhikari	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
817	93000	Pratibha Arya	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 38 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

818	93004	Sudhanshu Chaudhare	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
819	92792	Anil Rana	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
820	92974	Sanjay Kumar Tewari	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
821	90590	Narendra Singh	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
822	91878	Arjun Singh Bhandari	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
823	93036	Sanjay Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
824	92746	Alok Kumar	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
825	92537	Ram Swroop Arora	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
826	92962	Prem Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
827	93016	Ajay Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
828	92867	Vikas Negi	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
829	930276	Arun Singh Tomar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
830	930040	Puneet Kumar Singh Dhiman	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
831	930503	Nishant Mohan	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
832	92842	Pawan Rana	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
833	92853	Naresh Pal	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
834	92843	Sharad Raghuwanshi	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
835	930709	Manish Kumar Arya	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
836	930712	Meenakshi Singh	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
837	931122	RAJBEER SINGH	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
838	931123	SIRTAJ SINGH	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
839	931133	JITENDRA SAGAR	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 39 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

840	931134	SAURAV KUMAR	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
841	931135	AJAY KUMAR	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
842	931136	SOMENDRA KALYAN	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
843	931137	VIVEK SAINI	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
844	930120	Rajesh Kumar Singh	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
845	931087	NIKHIL GURANG	22 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
846	931118	PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
847	931148	MUKESH SINGH GAIRA	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
848	931149	DEVENDRA SINGH SAMMAL	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
849	931119	SUSHIL KUMAR	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
850	931128	CHANDRA SINGH	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
851	931129	Ravindra Singh Chauhan	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
852	931130	NAVEEN CHAUHAN	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
853	931080	Usha Joshi	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
854	930417	Vinod Kashyup	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
855	930439	Sonu Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
856	930178	Anil Kumar Yadav	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
857	930266	Lav Kumar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
858	930279	Kamruddin	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
859	931111	Subhash Bhatt	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
860	931116	ANKIT KUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
861	931117	MANOJ SINGH	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 40 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

862	931153	AMIT KUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
863	930182	Vipin Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
864	930563	Gajendra Prasad	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
865	930163	Tara Koranga	37 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
866	931089	Suresh Chandra	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
867	931104	RITU AGGARWAL	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
868	931115	LALIT KUMAR	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
869	931150	SUHAIL GULZAR	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
870	931124	PRASHANT KUMAR	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
871	931125	PRAKASH SINGH	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
872	931131	MOHD SUHAIL	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
873	931086	Rajat Wishvash	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
874	931106	Sarita Pant	44 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
875	931107	MANJEET SINGH	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
876	931120	Kuldeep	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
877	931141	OMKAR SINGH	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
878	931142	SHOUED KHAN	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
879	931143	ASHOK KUMAR CHAUDHARY	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
880	931144	ASHISH KUMAR	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
881	931145	DEEPAK SINGH	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
882	931146	NOMAN AHMAD	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
883	931147	BINDU	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 41 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

884	931121	VIKRAM SINGH	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
885	931127	HARSHIT PAL SINGH	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
886	92672	Dharmendra Kumar	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
887	91014	Anuj Sharma	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
888	92028	Kundan Singh Rajwar	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
889	92603	Ram Singh Bisht	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
890	91761	Dinesh Semwal	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
891	91846	Shiva Nand	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
892	92547	Umesh Chandra Joshi	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
893	90226	Ganesh Ram	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
894	90102	Anju Viveki	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
895	90957	Bhupesh Kumar	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
896	92517	Yashpal Singh Bisht	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
897	90077	Raja Ram	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
898	91758	Ajay Kumar Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
899	90064	Surendra Lal	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
900	91896	Madan Lal	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
901	92177	Uma Shankar	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
902	91348	Kuldeep Singh Tomar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
903	91120	Rajeev Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
904	91805	Arvind Tripathi	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
905	92685	Shanti Prasad	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 42 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

906	91757	Vikash Khatri	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
907	91073	Rajbir Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
908	92701	Laxmi Prasad	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
909	930177	Vimla Rani	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
910	90695	Neelam	41 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
911	92528	Kushal Singh Thalwal	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
912	92531	Nand Kishore	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
913	92625	Dhan Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
914	92632	Nar Singh Dhami	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
915	92651	Mangal Ram	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
916	90379	Suma Devi Pantt	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
917	90565	Rama Prasad	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
918	930482	Prakash Singh Adhikari	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
919	930535	Jitendra Chauhan	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
920	930472	Neha Jain	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
921	930646	Sushma	35 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
922	930551	Vinay Prakash Bijlwan	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
923	91905	Fahimuddin Ansari	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
924	91736	Raj Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
925	930547	Prakash Chandra Joshi	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
926	92527	Seeta Ram	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
927	92663	Tara Dutt	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 43 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

928	930462	Prakash Chandra	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
929	930730	Bagesh Kumar Chauhan	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
930	930448	Seema	37 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
931	91834	Sona Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
932	91798	Sanjay Sharma	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
933	91927	Bhool Bahadur	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
934	930750	Vishnu Prasad	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
935	92677	Madan Singh Bisht	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
936	92724	Rajendra Singh Bisht	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
937	930619	Preeti Mewar	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
938	930464	Manoj Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
939	930493	Jinendra Singh	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
940	930457	Deependra Pal Singh	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
941	930458	Manju Gusain	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
942	930487	Bijendra Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
943	92735	Anurag Verma	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
944	931132	MANOJ SINGH CHAUHAN	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
945	931140	RAVINDRA SINGH TOMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
946	931151	SACHIN KUMAR	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
947	931103	KAMAL KUMAR	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
948	931110	AMIT KUMAR	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
949	931126	AMIT KUMAR SAINI	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 44 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

950	931139	MANOJ KUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
951	930391	Jitendra Kumar Yadav	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
952	930335	Rohit Rawat	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
953	930412	Deepak	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
954	930390	Sudhir Kumar Verma	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
955	930415	Hitendra Singh	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
956	91195	Deep Chand	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
957	90498	Pyare Lal	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
958	90573	Gitesh Chandra Sriwastava	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
959	930253	Neeraj Saini	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
960	930255	Vijay Kumar Dobriyal	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
961	930260	Amit Chand	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
962	930309	Sudhir Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
963	930392	Deepak Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
964	92342	Surendra Singh Rawat	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
965	91254	Padam Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
966	90084	Vimal Dabral	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
967	930036	Kuldeep Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
968	90123	Gaurav Srivastava	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
969	930756	Digvijay Singh	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
970	92507	Amit Manglik	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
971	930436	Upasna Agarwal	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 45 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

972	930570	Bhim Bahadur	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
973	930572	Laxman Singh	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
974	92742	Anoop Bist	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
975	930989	Varun Rajput	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
976	930901	Deepika Tamta	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
977	930904	Renuka Tomar	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
978	930936	Saumya Bhatt	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
979	930952	Shashank Godayal	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
980	930981	Rahul Mishra	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
981	931015	Nishant Kukreti	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
982	931017	Jatin Singh Saini	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
983	931027	Angveen Khan	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
984	930940	Akansha Verma	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
985	931009	Pranav Srivastava	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
986	930929	Ganesh Fulara	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
987	930969	Amit Kumar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
988	930909	Kushal Tainguriya	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
989	930919	Abhinav Singh	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
990	930946	Abhishek Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
991	930951	Naresh Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
992	930963	Swarna Goswami	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
993	930911	Sanjay Tiwari	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 46 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

994	930404	Rachit Phartiyal	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
995	930920	Neeraj Upadhyay	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
996	930968	Ankit Arya	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
997	930970	Satya Vrat Mogara	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
998	930959	Sudha Joshi	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
999	930571	Dinesh Kumar Sharma	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1000	930925	Satyendra Singh Yadav	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1001	930961	Shahnawaz Akhtar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1002	930492	Kishan Singh	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1003	930690	Kamal Kishore Joshi	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1004	92442	Chokhey Singh	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1005	92732	Malkhan Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1006	92112	Neeraj Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1007	91335	Pradeep Kumar	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1008	91453	Savitri Devi	54 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1009	91536	Uma Devi	52 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1010	92292	Kamlesh	47 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1011	92715	Bheem Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1012	930241	Deepika Rai	34 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1013	930438	Sunder Lal	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1014	930473	Abdul Sattar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1015	930520	Sumit Sharma	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 47 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1016	930525	Neetu Negi	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1017	930545	Megha Pant Juyal	31 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1018	930527	Nidhi Dobhal	37 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1019	930544	Anish Kumar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1020	92666	Jagdish Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1021	930489	Ranveer Singh	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1022	930484	Pankaj Aswal	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1023	92114	Degambar Chauhan	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1024	90095	Ranjeet Singh Rana	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1025	90096	Raj Kumar Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1026	930478	Kapil Tomar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1027	91427	Rakesh Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1028	930605	Harish Mahar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1029	92120	Balvinder Kaur	53 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1030	930541	Anurag Kanojia	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1031	91227	Jitendra Kashyap	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1032	930461	Saurabh Chandra Thapliyal	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1033	90159	Dhanbeer Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1034	930508	Mithlesh Kumar Tiwari	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1035	91793	Sanjeev Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1036	930602	Manmohan	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1037	91762	Rajesh Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 48 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1038	92627	Yashpal Singh Mahar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1039	90550	Jagdish Singh Aswal	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1040	91054	Ramsaran Mehra	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1041	90970	Deepak Joshi	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1042	92686	Kedar Singh Rana	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1043	91844	Mahabeer Singh Nath	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1044	92199	Vinesh Kumar	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1045	92608	Ishwar Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1046	92407	Sachin Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1047	90757	Devi Charan	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1048	91424	Mamta Rani	46 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1049	90801	Prakash Chand	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1050	90596	Kuldeep Saraswat	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1051	92596	Bhuwan Chandra Nagarkoti	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1052	90815	Lajju Semwal	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1053	91572	Mano Neeraj Mishra	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1054	930343	Lalita Prasad Burakoti	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1055	91529	Ram Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1056	92621	Arun Kumar	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1057	91633	Karn Bhadur Thapa	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1058	92636	Ganesh Dutt Joshi	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1059	90876	Kunwar Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 49 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1060	930988	Manindra Singh	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1061	931046	Prashant Bhandari	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1062	930922	Neeraj Kumar Singh	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1063	930928	Pankaj Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1064	930964	Saurabh Singh	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1065	930972	Arun Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1066	930980	Sandeep Chauhan	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1067	930707	Manish Sharma	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1068	930965	Prashant Kumar Raviker	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1069	930978	Yatendar Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1070	930937	Archana Varshney	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1071	930907	Mohd. Kashif	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1072	930958	Vineeta Chand	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1073	930973	Kamlesh Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1074	930971	Arun Pal Shah	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1075	931061	Anurag Bharti	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1076	931020	Vivek Singh Dhanik	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1077	931007	Anant Bhushan Gairola	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1078	930902	Kamla Rana	31 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1079	930917	Ajai Kumar Singh	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1080	931016	Vivek Chauhan	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1081	930267	Chandra Shekhar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 50 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1082	930960	Vipin Thapliyal	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1083	930979	Kumar Kartik	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1084	931010	Shyanki Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1085	930903	Tanuj Kumar Padaliya	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1086	930966	Dheeraj Himani	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1087	931005	Atul Kumar Singh	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1088	930914	Nisha Rani	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1089	931006	Akash Chauhan	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1090	930918	Ashish Singh Bisht	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1091	930943	Lavish Saini	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1092	930947	Gyanendra Kumar Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1093	930949	Abhilash Yadav	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1094	930953	Prakash Chandra Pandey	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1095	930115	Pradeep Punetha	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1096	90091	Subhash Chandra	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1097	930204	Suresh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1098	930353	Naresh Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1099	930301	Anoop Rawat	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1100	930302	Prakash Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1101	930370	Pradeep Bagri	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1102	930407	Manish Khulbe	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1103	930257	Rohit Kumar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 51 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1104	930258	Devendra Singh Chauhan	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1105	930383	Mona Upreti	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1106	930369	Sandeep Kumar Ravi	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1107	930333	Rajendra Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1108	930288	Naval Joshi	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1109	90079	Sun Bahadur	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1110	930355	Brijesh Chauhan	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1111	930360	Rajesh Chandra Tewari	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1112	930224	Dinesh Chandra Bhatt	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1113	930876	Kapil Tomar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1114	930877	Himanshu Tomar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1115	930878	Govind	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1116	930565	Sandeep Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1117	930466	Ashish Dabral	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1118	90921	Abdul Hameed	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1119	91963	Vijay Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1120	91974	Kalam Singh Negi	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1121	91975	Gajendra Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1122	91996	Jaikishan Bahuguna	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1123	91971	Prem Kumar	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1124	90130	Bhana Lal	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1125	91112	Jagdish Prasad Bhatt	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 52 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1126	92190	Ramesh Kumar	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1127	91104	Manoj Kumar	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1128	91524	Dilshad Ahamad	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1129	92561	Virendra Singh Kanyal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1130	90318	Jogendar Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1131	90290	Madan Lal	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1132	90802	Shashank Chaudhry	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1133	92556	Mukesh Chandra	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1134	92570	Rewati Devi	55 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1135	92408	Anju Rani Upadhayay	46 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1136	90402	Amar Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1137	90172	Sher Bahadur	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1138	90160	Rajpal	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1139	92467	Surendra Singh Rana	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1140	91095	Ramesh Chand	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1141	90367	Rajbeer Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1142	90895	Dhyan Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1143	91697	Gopal Prasad Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1144	91748	Devki Devi	59 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1145	92540	Bhuwan Chandra Makholiya	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1146	90345	Tilak Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1147	91820	Mahabir	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 53 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1148	91979	Gaina Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1149	91571	Rakesh Kumar	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1150	90884	Kirpal Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1151	92084	Diwan Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1152	90314	Shiv Ram	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1153	91832	Kailash Chand Tiwari	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1154	91664	Satpal Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1155	91652	Bhav Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1156	91426	Kanta Devi	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1157	91782	Satya Prakash Tiwari	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1158	91783	Ramanand Rai	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1159	91784	Ved Prakash	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1160	92616	Neeraj Kumar Phulera	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1161	91839	Chakardhar Joshi	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1162	92164	Sajjad Ali	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1163	92226	Fakira Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1164	92133	Vishal Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1165	92221	Durga Prasad	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1166	930446	Preetam Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1167	930454	Prameshwar Singh	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1168	930463	Nitu Rana	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1169	930476	Anand Prakash	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 54 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1170	930658	Anita Bijalwan	36 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1171	930589	Ravish Ahmed	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1172	930593	Meenu Bist	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1173	930470	Archana	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1174	90605	Mahaveer Prasad	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1175	930721	Ajit Giri	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1176	930413	Sushil Sharma	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1177	930321	Lalita Devi	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1178	930372	Narendra Singh Dhami	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1179	930375	Mahendra Kumar Chauhan	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1180	930378	Adesh Sharma	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1181	930443	Rajesh Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1182	930444	Jamuna Devi	38 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1183	930374	Naina Devi	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1184	930516	Devendra Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1185	930561	Brijesh Prasad	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1186	930575	Praveen Singh Rana	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1187	930511	Jagdish Prasad	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1188	930578	Manish Jain	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1189	930507	Mohan Lal	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1190	930510	Vijay Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1191	930514	Sneh Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 55 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1192	930517	Manish Singhal	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1193	930560	Kashi	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1194	930497	Sachin Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1195	930509	Niyamndeen	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1196	930766	Hari Singh Thapa	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1197	930767	Dinesh Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1198	930768	Rajesh Rawat	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1199	930769	Pratap Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1200	930564	Ravindar Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1201	930557	Anil Kumar Juyal	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1202	930764	Dropati Chand	26 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1203	931066	Shashank Bhatt	23 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1204	931025	Arvind Singh Aswal	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1205	930761	Yogendar Prasad	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1206	931039	Laxmi	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1207	930320	Sourabh Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1208	91657	Manish Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1209	930579	Kamla Joshi	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1210	930758	Amit Sood	23 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1211	931035	Pradeep Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1212	931036	Sharad Joshi	23 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1213	931028	Afsana	35 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 56 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1214	930816	Sushma Devi	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1215	931042	Santoshi	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1216	90570	Satender Thapa	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1217	931023	Ramjas	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1218	931024	Sandeep Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1219	931043	Sanjeev Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1220	931064	Narendra Singh	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1221	931060	Hari Bhajan Ranakoti	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1222	931081	Aashutosh Rohila	24 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1223	931070	Rohetash	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1224	931029	Lalit Chilkoti	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1225	930945	Sachin Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1226	930956	Satvir Singh	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1227	930957	Amrita Panwar	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1228	930962	Prashant Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1229	930967	Vivek Singh Dhaania	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1230	930944	Bharat Bhusan Gairola	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1231	930950	Abhishek Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1232	930991	Pradeep Gururani	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1233	90391	Nasir Ahmad	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1234	90520	Bali Ram	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1235	90381	Arun Kumar Dhiman	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 57 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1236	92744	Janardan Sharma	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1237	930550	Mohd. Kasim	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1238	930431	Arti	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1239	930440	Binita	35 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1240	930451	Madhuri	48 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1241	930452	Uma Kannojiya	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1242	930453	Savita Rani	41 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1243	930475	Kavita Uniyal	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1244	930491	Bhupesh Joshi	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1245	930743	Jitendra Chand	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1246	930755	Suman Singh Negi	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1247	930559	Jitendra Singh Kandari	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1248	930611	Rajendra Singh Kandari	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1249	930754	Sunita	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1250	931040	Yamin	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1251	930729	Govind Singh Mehra	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1252	930732	Samir Kumar Singh	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1253	930734	Basant Joshi	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1254	930738	Subhash Chandra	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1255	930744	Nikhil Kumar Giri	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1256	930749	Ganesh Lal	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1257	930480	Mukesh Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 58 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1258	930536	Dinesh Prasad Nautiyal	38 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1259	91734	Waheeda Khatoon	59 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1260	930736	Pradeep Singh Pundir	40 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1261	930727	Priya Gairola Kuliya	30 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1262	930741	Subhash Chandra Singh	35 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1263	930742	Dinesh Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1264	930739	Kishan Dev Dobhal	35 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1265	930752	Deep Chand	34 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1266	930531	Rajesh Kumar Trivedi	44 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1267	930549	Himanshu Bhatt	33 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1268	930554	Anand	30 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1269	930485	Ashish Dobhal	35 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1270	91835	Anil Verma	38 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1271	930552	Vikram Pal Singh	32 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1272	92734	Lalit Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1273	92739	Kalyan Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1274	92740	Deepak Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1275	930543	Hemant Singh	32 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1276	930528	Kapil Joshi	29 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1277	930553	Atul Kumar Sharma	38 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1278	90924	Naresh Kumar	54 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1279	930562	Tarun Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II	NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 59 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1280	930584	Manoj Kumar Dalakoti	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1281	930588	Sudeep Chandra Uniyal	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1282	90606	Sunil Dutt Sharma	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1283	930686	Naveen Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1284	92873	Anand Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1285	930385	Yogesh Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1286	930442	Rishi Kant	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1287	930496	Anil Rawat	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1288	930498	Sanjay Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1289	930708	Rahul Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1290	930671	Ravinder Kumar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1291	930921	Tripti Nautiyal	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1292	931044	Mohit Uniyal	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1293	930934	Diksha	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1294	930975	Dushyant Singh	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1295	930915	Kishor Singh	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1296	930905	Rohit Panwar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1297	930908	Tanveer Ahmad	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1298	930923	Atul Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1299	930942	Ravi Kumar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1300	930976	Vipin Chauhan	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1301	930993	Nikita Goel	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 60 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1302	931008	Vaibhav Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1303	931059	Deepak Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1304	930982	Mohit Kumar Chanchal	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1305	930977	Sanjay Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1306	930994	Sapna Chanaliya	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1307	931054	Achyut	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1308	930906	Himanshu Kumar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1309	931000	Monika Dhiman	27 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1310	930992	Narendra Kumar Singh	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1311	90244	Lata Verma	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1312	90201	Geeta Rani Sangal	59 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1313	90809	Suresh Kumar Kukreti	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1314	92536	Rajesh Kumar Awasthi	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1315	91898	Subodh Kumar Thapliyal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1316	92127	Ashok Kumar Joshi	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1317	90215	Devender Singh Negi	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1318	92044	Kishan Singh Kaira	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1319	90203	Dalip Kumar Vohra	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1320	90067	Vishnu Prasad Thapliyal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1321	90282	Ashok Kumar	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1322	90204	Indu Singh	55 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1323	90120	Rajni Bagga	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 61 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1324	90447	Pratibha Rani	58 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1325	90829	Mohd Riyaz	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1326	90273	Neena Madan	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1327	90534	Mahendra Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1328	91083	Anuj Kumar	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1329	90646	Gopal Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1330	91722	Anil Kumar Rao	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1331	92125	Kailash Chandra Pandey	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1332	92458	Kuldeep Kumar Sharma	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1333	92606	Padmendra Pal Singh Panwar	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1334	92602	Umesh Chandra Bhatt	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1335	90830	Harvinder Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1336	92461	Pooran Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1337	90654	Asha Urf Nanda	59 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1338	91098	Pradeep Diwakar	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1339	90831	Pramod Kumar	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1340	90356	Vinod Kumar Tiwari	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1341	91369	Puran Chandra Chandola	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1342	91570	Kamla Devi Joshi	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1343	92275	Gajendra Kaushik	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1344	92056	Purushottam Dutt Painuly	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1345	90148	Virendra Singh Negi	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 62 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1346	91714	Mahender Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1347	92690	Parmeshwar Deen	54 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1348	92727	Kishan Lal	55 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1349	930673	Askar Khan	38 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1350	930675	Amit Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1351	930676	Sanjeev Kumar Kashyap	42 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1352	90667	Sheraj Ali	53 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1353	930227	Pradeep Panwar	32 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1354	930228	Anish Chauhan	33 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1355	90621	Rakesh Kumar	50 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1356	91705	Gajendra Singh	54 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1357	91293	Laxmi Prasad Paliwal	57 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1358	91830	Ram Kumar	58 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1359	91417	Ashok Kumar Verma	50 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1360	91695	Chandrhas Sharma	56 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1361	90340	Fateh Bahadur	54 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1362	90405	Rajendra Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1363	90670	Jogindra Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1364	91731	Ram Briksh	59 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1365	91653	Vijay Kumar	56 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1366	90495	Om Prakash Pal	57 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1367	90643	Manoj Kumar Goyal	55 M	Table of benefits II	NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 63 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1368	90669	Mohd. Nasir	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1369	90715	Ram Babu	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1370	90716	Khurseed Ahamad	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1371	90793	Ram Nath	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1372	91696	Babu Ram	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1373	91228	Surat Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1374	90492	Suresh Chand	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1375	91526	Malkhan Singh	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1376	91527	Lakhdev Yadav	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1377	90642	Basant Kumar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1378	91290	Om Prakash Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1379	91522	Om Prakash	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1380	90418	Naveen	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1381	90400	Wazeer Ahmad	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1382	91246	Jagdish	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1383	91528	Raj Kumar	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1384	90411	Nandu	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1385	92554	Bharat Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1386	92674	Hem Chandra Lohani	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1387	91196	Ramesh Chand	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1388	92529	Jai Prakash Kuriyal	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1389	930310	Devendra Nautiyal	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 64 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1390	930294	Binit Bhatt	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1391	930305	Neeraj Tiwari	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1392	930249	Naval Kishor	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1393	930377	Prachi Mittal	35 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1394	92107	Harshmani	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1395	92189	Ikrar Ali	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1396	930236	Ramesh Chandra Joshi	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1397	930237	Rajendra Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1398	930238	Raj Kumar Tamta	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1399	930245	Sunil Raj	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1400	91631	Ram Chandra	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1401	92518	Keshwa Nand Bhatt	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1402	930389	Shailendra Prasad Bailwal	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1403	92571	Nandan Singh Karki	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1404	90527	Gurudyal Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1405	930306	Pooja Rani	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1406	92622	Suresh Lal Verma	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1407	91489	Jagdamba Prasad Kukreti	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1408	90090	Rajesh Kumar	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1409	92519	Vijendra Pal Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1410	91899	Lal Chand	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1411	930759	Subhash Kumar	24 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 65 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1412	931079	Shivpal Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1413	931083	Mainuddin Ansari	36 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1414	931090	Pankaj Gupta	21 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1415	931108	Mohd. Habeeb	21 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1416	931112	Dharam Singh Danu	30 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1417	931085	Ankit	25 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1418	931092	Vimlesh Kashyap	37 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1419	931105	MUKESH KUMAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1420	931114	ARYAN GURUNG	20 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1421	931102	SHAKSHI CHHINDRA	22 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1422	931113	Bharat Singh	31 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1423	931073	Raj Kumar	30 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1424	930174	Vikas Prasad Arya	32 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1425	930170	Geeta Thapa	34 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1426	930148	Vicky Yadav	32 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1427	930028	Nitish Gaur	34 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1428	931158	Suniti Kamal	37 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1429	931159	Meenakshi Chauhan	51 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1430	931160	Rahul Soun	28 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1431	931161	Pooja	28 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1432	931162	Dhirendra Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1433	931163	Shivani	34 F	Table of benefits II	NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 66 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1434	931164	Deepak Kumar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1435	931165	Yogesh Kumar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1436	931166	Vipul Kumar Saini	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1437	931167	Varsha Chauhan	26 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1438	931168	Deepa Burman	43 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1439	930409	Vinod Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1440	930930	Sachin Tomar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1441	930931	Ankit Chauhan	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1442	930932	Sanjay	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1443	930935	Ajay Pratap Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1444	930990	Anesh Tomar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1445	931032	Vikram Singh	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1446	930047	Shamsher Ali	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1447	930916	Renu	25 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1448	931031	Vijender Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1449	930219	Sandeep Jakhmola	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1450	930221	Manoj Kumar Aggarwal	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1451	930324	Sandeep Singh Aswal	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1452	930326	Naveen Kunwar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1453	930332	Prakash Chandra	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1454	930380	Ravindra Dhyan	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1455	92304	Raghubir Singh Bisht	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 67 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1456	930879	Amit Singh Rawat	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1457	930371	Puneet	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1458	930299	Meenakshi Bhatt	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1459	930307	Meenakshi Nautiyal	37 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1460	930346	Hemant Singh Karki	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1461	930351	Digvijay Singh Rawat	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1462	930359	Deepak Diwakar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1463	930205	Ashish Kumar Sonkar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1464	92629	Ganesh Ram	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1465	91821	Savitri Devi	55 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1466	92565	Ramesh Chandra Chilkoti	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1467	92615	Kishor Singh	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1468	92558	Mahesh Prasad	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1469	930303	Vivek Singh	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1470	91533	Jai Chand	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1471	91299	Shobha Ram	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1472	92639	Bhagwan Prasad	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1473	91628	Vijendra Kumar	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1474	930192	Neeraj Kumar Katariya	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1475	930291	Sandeep Singh Rawat	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1476	930381	Pratibha Rana	32 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1477	930401	Ashok Rana	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 68 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1478	92653	Dhirendra Kumar Pant	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1479	92004	Bijendra Ram	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1480	930678	Vishal Chaudhary	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1481	930679	Mohd Rustam Khan	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1482	930691	Yogesh Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1483	930692	Sushil Kumar Pal	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1484	930693	Vinod Kumar	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1485	91994	Subhash Chandra	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1486	930526	Umesh Chandra	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1487	930546	Prem Prakash Dimri	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1488	930898	Vinay Joshi	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1489	930594	Kiran Suyal	40 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1490	930595	Kavita Dev	31 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1491	930501	Pooja Upadhyay	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1492	930558	Varun Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1493	930574	Priti Khetwal	45 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1494	92960	Janki Devi Kharkwal	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1495	930714	Mohit Bisht	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1496	930515	Satendra Singh Sugra	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1497	930538	Suresh Chauhan	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1498	930539	Jitendra Singh	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1499	930537	Pradeep Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 69 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1500	930711	Akanksha Agarwal	41 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1501	931022	Deepak Rawat	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1502	92743	Vishal	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1503	91797	Parwati Devi	50 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1504	930533	Naseem Ahmad	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1505	930534	Sevaram	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1506	930548	Jitendra Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1507	92954	Deepak	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1508	930657	Uttam Singh Rawat	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1509	930706	Mohan Chandra	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1510	92929	Pawan Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1511	92997	Bijendra Singh	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1512	92922	Vikas Tyagi	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1513	930609	Chandra Shekhar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1514	930519	Bintu Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1515	92951	Ram Chandra	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1516	92618	Girish Chand	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1517	930506	Virendra Pal	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1518	930603	Narendra Singh Nikhurpa	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1519	930604	Vikas Kumar Rao	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1520	930607	Ashish Paramr	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1521	930608	Amit Thapliyal	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 70 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1522	930206	Tara	33 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1523	930363	Shantanu Aggarwal	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1524	90350	Vijyant Nair	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1525	930295	Deepak Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1526	930329	Rajeev Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1527	930361	Ramesh Chandra Joshi	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1528	930362	Prithvi Chauhan	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1529	930807	Aditya Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1530	931014	Rinish Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1531	930312	Aditya Prakash Rathi	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1532	930314	Sumit Semwal	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1533	92720	Sant Ram	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1534	930406	Deep Chandra Joshi	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1535	92476	Sanjay Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1536	930825	Gurmail Singh	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1537	930777	Suman Patwal	30 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1538	930785	Manoj Joshi	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1539	930788	Sunil Singh	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1540	92968	Anurag Gupta	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1541	92824	Krishan Pal Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1542	92822	Yogeshwar Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1543	92819	Ritesh Pratap Mall	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 71 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1544	92827	Shalabh Sahasran	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1545	91723	Shyam Lal	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1546	92863	Sukhvir Singh	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1547	92865	Vickky Dass	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1548	92181	Chitra Bahadur	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1549	92814	Johar Singh	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1550	92196	Balbeer	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1551	92815	Devendra Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1552	92830	Susheel Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1553	92817	Sulendra	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1554	92857	Nitin Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1555	92864	Arun Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1556	90369	Dipendra Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1557	91445	Mohan Lal Joshi	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1558	92550	Neeraj Kumar Joshi	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1559	92525	Pushkar Dutt Pandey	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1560	90175	Mahendra Singh	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1561	90219	Padam Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1562	90357	Beena Aswal	59 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1563	92862	Pawan Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1564	92944	Vivek Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1565	92957	Ravinder Kumar	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 72 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1566	90368	Sharda Rani	50 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1567	92130	Syed Mustafa Ali	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1568	930043	Khilesh Kumar Pandey	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1569	91512	Sartaj Ali	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1570	930031	Bhupendra Singh Phartiyal	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1571	90655	Azad Ansari	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1572	91013	Ajay Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1573	90052	Sachin Dangwal	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1574	93023	Ajay Kumar Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1575	92514	Mukesh Pande	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1576	90051	Shuchi Rai	41 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1577	92015	Naresh Chandra Khulbe	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1578	92117	Puneet Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1579	92259	Awadhesh Kumar Verma	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1580	930610	Sunil Chamoli	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1581	930612	Prakash Bimli	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1582	930613	Vijay Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1583	930614	Sanjeev Kumar Sharma	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1584	930615	Ravindra Singh	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1585	930616	Chandrapal Singh Panwar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1586	930617	Deepak Singh Chauhan	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1587	930771	Sagar Raghav	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 73 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1588	92733	Vikram Singh Rautela	38 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1589	930726	Anuj Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1590	930532	Geeta Devi	30 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1591	930521	Parul Sharma	34 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1592	930524	Rakhi Negi	33 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1593	930529	Neetu Rawat	39 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1594	930530	Arti Chauhan	38 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1595	930542	Priyanka Negi	33 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1596	930580	Suman Lata	32 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1597	930581	Bhuwan Chand Arya	32 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1598	930504	Ajay Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1599	930710	Vidhya Ram	42 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1600	930715	Pooja Grover	43 F	Table of benefits II	NIL
1601	930024	Girish Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1602	93022	Hamid Ali	51 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1603	930596	Indra Singh Parihar	40 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1604	930597	Poornanand Bhatt	44 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1605	930598	Dhiraj Kumar Mahara	35 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1606	930599	Rajesh Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1607	930600	Jagdish Chandra	34 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1608	930642	Amit Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II	NIL
1609	92227	Chotey	58 M	Table of benefits II	NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 74 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1610	92631	Rudra Ram	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1611	92637	Naveen Chandra Sharma	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1612	92695	Lalit Mohan Tiwari	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1613	92222	Vijay Prakash	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1614	92638	Aftab Alam	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1615	930357	Ashish Kumar Sharma	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1616	92247	Laxmi Devi	56 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1617	930196	Satbir Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1618	930262	Vasim Akram	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1619	930386	Puneet Arora	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1620	930831	Neeraj Bhadri	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1621	930856	Vishnu Pal	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1622	930319	Anuj Tiwari	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1623	92562	Uday Narayan	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1624	92630	Sumit Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1625	92566	Prem Prakash Goswami	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1626	91629	Rajendra Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1627	92613	Navin Lal Verma	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1628	92623	Kirti Dev	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1629	92508	Rajesh Yadav	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1630	92698	Kishan Pal Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1631	92230	Laxman Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 75 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1632	91129	Mohammad Anees	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1633	91460	Santosh Kumar Pandey	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1634	91824	Avinash Singh	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1635	92023	Anurag Verma	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1636	92687	Jagdish Chandra Joshi	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1637	92020	Sanjeev Kumar Arya	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1638	92647	Manoj Kumar Pathak	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1639	92172	Asharam	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1640	93014	Kanti Kumar Verma	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1641	930505	Ashish Kumar Jain	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1642	90008	Sanjay Bist	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1643	93034	Rohit Ghildiyal	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1644	930765	Sanjay Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1645	98013	Indra Mohan Singh Karasi	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1646	93017	Bijendra Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1647	92796	Mukesh Verma	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1648	92805	Dharmendra Singh	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1649	93030	Rajeev Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1650	92799	Satyendra Kumar Singh	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1651	93020	Madhur Rastogi	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1652	93010	Mukul Singh	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1653	92803	Satish Kumar Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 76 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1654	92798	Kirshan Kumar Singh Bist	51 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1655	92806	Roshan Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1656	92914	Ashish Yadav	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1657	92916	Hemant Kumar Srivastava	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1658	92797	Manoj Kumar Kesharwani	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1659	931154	Biswadip Das Gupta	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1660	92917	Neeraj Kumar Danny	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1661	91564	Nand Kishore	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1662	90080	Madhawa Nand Gahtori	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1663	90121	Tarvinder Kaur	57 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1664	90828	Jaiprakash	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1665	91745	Rajendra Singh Rawat	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1666	92784	Mahesh Pal	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1667	92789	Brijpal Singh	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1668	92791	Priyank Chauhan	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1669	930822	Himanshu Saini	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1670	930827	Virendra Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1671	930179	Neeraj Godiyal	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1672	930201	Vandana	31 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1673	930213	Mukesh Kumar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1674	92481	Tara Devi	59 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1675	930246	Vimal Prakash	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 77 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1676	930186	Jivesh Paliwal	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1677	930281	Ajay Rai	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1678	930782	Chandra Kishor	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1679	930814	Vijay Kumar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1680	930821	Himanshu Saini	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1681	930402	Pradeep Singh Kaira	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1682	930823	Neetu	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1683	90124	Ranjana Devi Bhatnagar	49 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1684	91532	Veer Bahadur	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1685	930789	Jagdish Prasad Nautiyal	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1686	930072	Neeraj Joshi	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1687	930804	Anuj Kumar	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1688	930065	Anup Kumar Rawat	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1689	930085	Manoj Kumar Joshi	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1690	930399	Santosh Madhwal	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1691	930770	Alam Singh Panwar	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1692	930794	Jasveer Singh	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1693	930795	Mahak Singh	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1694	930798	Sonu	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1695	930811	Avinash Chauhan	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1696	92024	Sanjay Kumar	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1697	91305	Sanjay Vijatra	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 78 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1698	91804	Rakesh Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1699	91843	Vipin Chandra	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1700	90555	Mukesh Kumar	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1701	90926	Rajesh Kumar Deepak	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1702	90279	Yashpal Negi	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1703	90348	Pradeep Prakash Sharma	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1704	90347	Mayank Gupta	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1705	92179	Ratnesh Kumar Singh Bisht	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1706	92886	Prakash Chauhan	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1707	92855	Manoj Kumar Juyal	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1708	930285	Vijay Pant	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1709	92884	Akhilesh Singh	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1710	92895	Vinod Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1711	92852	Anand Singh Rawat	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1712	92948	Fate Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1713	90457	Shobha Ram	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1714	92831	Ghanshyam Singh Chauhan	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1715	92838	Bhanu Prakash	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1716	92892	Sanjeev Kumar	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1717	92887	Sandeep Singh	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1718	92896	Hans Raj	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1719	91074	Adesh Tyagi	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 79 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1720	92829	Kalpana Tyagi	43 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1721	930277	Sarika Kuchhal	34 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1722	90956	Deependra Singh Chauhan	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1723	90075	Ahsan Mohmad	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1724	91591	Sandeep Kumar Negi	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1725	92689	Pradeep Kumar	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1726	90971	Pankaj Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1727	930358	Vedpal Arya	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1728	930336	Krishna Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1729	930341	Raj Kumar Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1730	930384	Anjula Upadhyay	34 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1731	91128	Rajeev Kumar	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1732	90502	Nitin Kumar Tiwari	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1733	90783	Rajesh Kumar Sharma	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1734	92016	Rupesh Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1735	92022	Pankaj Chandola	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1736	91721	Sulekh Chand	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1737	90781	Anurag Agrawal	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1738	930648	Anil Singh Mangola	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1739	930760	Mayank Singh	24 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1740	930659	Arun Kumar Gond	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1741	930660	Harish Chandra	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 80 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1742	930661	Sanjay Singh Chauhan	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1743	930662	Pintu Kumar	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1744	930663	Vijay Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1745	930664	Subhash Chand	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1746	930665	Rajendra Singh Chauhan	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1747	930666	Sunil Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1748	930667	Manbeer Singh	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1749	930668	Vishvanath	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1750	930669	Bhupendra Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1751	930670	Vijay Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1752	930680	Mahendra Singh	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1753	930689	Jaipal Singh Tomar	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1754	930830	Ajay Singh Tomar	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1755	930801	Rukshar	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1756	930088	Puran Chandra	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1757	90722	Yashpal Singh	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1758	930086	Prem Prakash	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1759	930352	Bhupendra Singh	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1760	930300	Preeti	31 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1761	930799	Sonam Makhija	25 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1762	931169	Deebesh Naudiyal	30 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1763	931170	Hemant Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 81 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1764	931171	Rajendra vyas	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1765	931172	Baleshwar prasad Jugran	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1766	931173	Ajit Kumar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1767	931174	Pradeep Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1768	931175	Deepak Prasad	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1769	931176	Anuj Kumar	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1770	931177	Arun Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1771	931178	Bhuvnesh Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1772	931179	Mausin Khan	32 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1773	931180	Pankaj Singh	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1774	931181	Avinash Kumar	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1775	931182	Gopal Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1776	931183	Ankit Aswal	23 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1777	931184	Babli	43 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1778	931185	Pooja Rani	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1779	930833	Rajveer Singh Butola	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1780	930835	Manu Rana	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1781	930787	Satyam Kumar	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1782	930790	Arun Kumar	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1783	930793	Shameem Ahmad	26 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1784	930839	Mehatab Ali	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1785	930845	Anjali Chauhan	28 F	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 82 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1786	930850	Mohd. Haseen	27 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1787	92655	Pratap Ram	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1788	930069	Suraj Pal Pundir	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1789	930364	Neeraj Kumar Sharma	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1790	930074	Sumerchand	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1791	930083	Mukesh Kumar Saini	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1792	930113	Nafees Ahamed	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1793	92712	Vishan Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1794	930091	Vijay Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1795	930783	Laxman Singh Rana	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1796	930786	Harish Chandra Tiwari	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1797	930802	Meena Rani	29 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1798	92794	Shyam Narayan Prajapati	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1799	92900	Manish Kumar Ingle	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1800	92907	Harendra Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1801	92911	Tara Rani Verma	44 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1802	92795	Harshvardhan Fonia	49 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1803	92755	Kunal Priyadarshi	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1804	92773	Jeetendra Arya	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1805	92763	Rajesh Kumar	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1806	92902	Pankaj Kumar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1807	92767	Shailesh Kumar Mishra	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 83 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1808	92996	Charu Lohani	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1809	90078	Geeta Joshi	55 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1810	92757	Naina Sharma	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1811	92920	Sushil Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1812	930655	Navin Punera	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1813	930656	Harish Kumar Gupta	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1814	930623	Suresh Prasad	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1815	930624	Bhuwan Chandra	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1816	930688	Deepak Kumar	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1817	93032	Sunil Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1818	930620	Virendra Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1819	930621	Amit Kumar	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1820	930622	Kamesh Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1821	930625	Harish Chandra	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1822	930626	Sawan Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1823	930627	Tara Singh Ginwal	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1824	930628	Arsad Ali Khan	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1825	930629	Anand Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1826	930631	Anand Mohan Uniyal	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1827	930632	Ikmal Singh	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1828	930900	Nitesh Bisht	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1829	931041	Javed Ali	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 84 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1830	930717	Bhagat Singh	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1831	930731	Ashish Saini	31 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1832	930718	Mohan Bhatt	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1833	930724	Santosh Rawat	28 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1834	930716	Manmohan Singh	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1835	930647	Bhagwan Lal	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1836	930591	Manoj Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1837	930592	Balbir Singh Chauhan	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1838	930672	Mahipal Singh Rawat	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1839	930681	Sanjay Singh Rana	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1840	930682	Rajesh Kumar	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1841	930683	Bachan Singh Rai	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1842	930684	Bilal Hasan Ansari	48 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1843	930685	Amrish Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1844	930687	Jageer Singh Rana	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1845	930695	Soni Pal	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1846	930696	Vikas Upadhyay	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1847	930697	Suneel Kumar	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1848	930698	Naeem Siddiqui	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1849	930699	Vikram Singh	36 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1850	930700	Shahzad	29 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1851	930701	Deepak Giri	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 85 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1852	930702	Sandeep Kumar	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1853	930703	Vikas Kumar Kashyap	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1854	930704	Himanshu Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1855	930705	Sangeeta Bamrara	42 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1856	930757	Renu Tyagi	44 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1857	930583	Amit Kumar Dhali	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1858	930585	Deepak Singh Almia	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1859	930586	Manoj Pant	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1860	930587	Radheyshyam	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1861	930590	Jasveer Singh	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1862	930634	Sushil Kumar	35 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1863	930635	Arjun Singh	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1864	930636	Hansraj Singh	34 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1865	930637	Vikas Chandra	37 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1866	92952	Prabhakar Gupta	46 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1867	93006	Jitendra Tayal	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1868	92973	Rishi Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1869	92980	Ashutosh Kumar Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1870	93015	Mukesh Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1871	93001	Gunjan Sareen	39 F	Table of benefits II		NIL
1872	92761	Anit Amoli	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1873	92961	Girish Rawat	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 86 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1874	93009	Shashank Kumar Pandey	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1875	92790	Surendra Singh Negi	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1876	92778	Anand Kumar	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1877	92995	Abhay Singh	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1878	92759	Manoj Rawat	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1879	90076	Narendra Negi	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1880	92769	Ambrish Yadav	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1881	92771	Anup Deepak	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1882	92764	Mandeep Singh	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1883	92918	Ajay Kumar	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1884	92753	Sukhjeet Singh	40 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1885	92775	Mohd Amjad	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1886	92783	Arvind Kumar	43 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1887	92786	Ashok Verma	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1888	92788	Arvind Kumar Chaurasia	47 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1889	92793	Deepak Kumar Arya	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1890	92903	Rahul Goyal	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1891	92904	Rajesh Kumar	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1892	90451	Manoj Kumar Tyagi	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1893	930034	Jiyaurrhaman	39 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1894	91085	Satnam Singh	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1895	92463	Manohar Singh	50 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 87 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1896	90579	Rakesh Chandra Maheshwari	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1897	92652	Chandan Singh Karki	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1898	92295	Shakeel Ahmad	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1899	91593	Shivendra Kumar Sharma	44 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1900	930053	Amit Kumar	33 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1901	92555	Radhey Shyam Pathak	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1902	930052	Chand Kumar	38 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1903	92538	Pramod Chandra Upreti	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1904	92129	Virendra Singh Bohra	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1905	91084	Ashok Pal	41 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1906	90087	Pramod Kumar Saxena	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1907	90086	Balbeer Lal	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1908	90176	Om Kishore	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1909	90916	Vinod Kumar	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1910	91211	Raj Pal Singh	58 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1911	91273	Devendra Singh	53 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1912	90383	Sharafat Ali	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1913	90352	Jaipal Singh Kunwar	45 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1914	91720	Beer Singh	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1915	92088	Dhanpal Singh	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1916	90890	Swaroop Singh	55 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1917	91919	Dinesh Singh Rawat	57 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 88 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1918	90816	Chaman Lal	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1919	930325	Neeraj Maikhuri	42 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1920	91213	Jugal Kishor	59 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1921	91519	Anil Kumar	56 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1922	92567	Gopal Giri	54 M	Table of benefits II		NIL
1923	92628	Khyali Ram	52 M	Table of benefits II		NIL

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 89 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

Additional Details of Insured Persons :

Sr.No.	Name	Occupation	Pre-existing Disabilities	Risk Group	Assignee Name	Share %	
--------	------	------------	---------------------------	------------	---------------	---------	--

Total Sum Insured in words : Indian Rupees Sixty Lakhs Only

Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Two Thousand Fifty Only

Term of Insurance: As per the Clauses written hereunder and/or attached herewith

In case of any single accident, the liability under this policy shall be restricted to the AOA Limit specified in the Schedule.

In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac, the insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company. The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's website.

Excess : NIL

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, endorsements as per forms attached.

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void ab initio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the Company has/have herein to set his/their hands at DO DEHRADUN (GSTIN: 05AAACT0627R4Z2) on 29TH DAY OF APRIL 2022

Entered By : ANAND MEHROTRA

Examined By : SURAT SINGH

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Policy Printed By : 264130

IP :

Policy Printed On : 29-APR-22 11:36:55

MAC :

Authorised Signatory

Place : DEHRADUN

Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 90 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

Relationship

1	Aditya Bahuguna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
2	Kuldeep Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
3	Deepshikha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
4	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
5	Madan Mohan Jaguri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
6	Pramod Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
7	Sudhir Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
8	Jaspal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
9	Pravesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
10	Ram Singh Adhikari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
11	Udayant Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
12	Asheesh Mangain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
13	Pradeep Uniyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
14	Neeraj Kumar Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
15	Rambeer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
16	Dharmendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
17	Rajesh Kumar Bhauguna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
18	Kailash Chandra Thapliyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
19	Ashok Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
20	Sushil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
21	Aman Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
22	Manoj Kandpal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
23	Chandra Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
24	Kishor Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 91 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

25	Vinod Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
26	Balam Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
27	Subodh Kant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
28	Krishna Kumar Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
29	Damodar Prasad Dobhal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
30	Pankaj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
31	Ankur Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
32	Madan Mohan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
33	Shamsher Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
34	Ram Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
35	Tej Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
36	Harpal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
37	Virendera Singh Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
38	Puran Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
39	Ramcharan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
40	Brij Mohan Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
41	Ashok Kumar Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
42	Preeti Gadoi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
43	Mahendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
44	Manoj Kumar Devlal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
45	Kamla Mittal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
46	Manish Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
47	Harendra Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
48	Vijay Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
49	Anil Rai	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
50	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
51	Hukam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
52	Rajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
53	Lal Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
54	Raghuveer	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 92 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

54	Singh			
55	Manindra Kaushik	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
56	Poonam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
57	Shakambari Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
58	Gajraj Singh Chaudhary	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
59	Ankita Rauthan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
60	Ritesh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
61	Kavindra Singh Kotwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
62	Santosh Dhyan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
63	Kapil Dev Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
64	Ashish Karwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
65	Pankaj Shah	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
66	Rupali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
67	Surendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
68	Manish Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
69	Rajni Gautam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
70	Charan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
71	Mam Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
72	Ashok Kumar Chamoli	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
73	Manoj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
74	Suresh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
75	Amit Raghav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
76	Satendra Kumar Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
77	Sushil Bhandari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
78	Bhagwat Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
79	Matvar Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
80	Pushpendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
81	Swatantra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
82	Ankit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 93 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

83	Bheem Singh Thapa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
84	Ritu Pulkit	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
85	Arpit Saxena	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
86	Sumanlata	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
87	Neha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
88	Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
89	Sandeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
90	Pushpendra Singh Malwa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
91	Vikas Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
92	Praveen Kumar Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
93	Rinkal Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
94	Laxman Singh Mehta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
95	Prem Singh Mehra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
96	Ajit Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
97	Ramesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
98	Naveen Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
99	Vijay Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
100	Gambhir Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
101	Vipin Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
102	Ashish Shing Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
103	Suraj Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
104	Ravindra Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
105	Ankit Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
106	Pankaj Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
107	Mohd Abbas	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
108	Suraj	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
109	Farhat Taushif	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
110	Namdev Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
111	Mukesh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 94 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

111	Tomar			
112	Sanjeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
113	Preetam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
114	Rakesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
115	Nitesh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
116	Manish Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
117	Shamim Ahmed	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
118	Rekha Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
119	Kashid	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
120	Mahabir Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
121	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
122	Virender Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
123	Sanjay Kumar Satsangi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
124	Sudhir Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
125	Krishna Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
126	Mukul Prakaskh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
127	Deepak Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
128	Amrita Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
129	Kauslya Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
130	Anurag Singh Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
131	Bijendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
132	Yashpal Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
133	Surjeet Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
134	Gulam Farid	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
135	Ashish Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
136	Harish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
137	Mohan Kumar Bhagat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
138	Pan Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
139	Ram Niwas	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
140	Saizad Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 95 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

141	Kamal Kant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
142	Kalam Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
143	Sandeep Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
144	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
145	Pramod Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
146	Mukesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
147	Jaimala	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
148	Rishu Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
149	Bhageswari Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
150	Himani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
151	Kamlesh Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
152	Rajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
153	Neetu Kumar Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
154	Chandra Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
155	Arun Bala	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
156	Bijender Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
157	Beer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
158	Jai Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
159	Bhim Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
160	Pradeep Kumar Kothari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
161	Ganesh Singh Bhandari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
162	Jeetendra Pal Shah	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
163	Anita Kumari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
164	Praveen Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
165	Preeti Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
166	Wazeer Ansari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
167	Mohit Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
168	Puneeta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
169	Manoj Kumar Rajan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 96 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

170	Sunita Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
171	Arvind Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
172	Rahul Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
173	Chandra Kishor	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
174	Hemant Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
175	Manjeet Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
176	Vijay Prakash Bhadula	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
177	Vinod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
178	Devnarayan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
179	Prakash Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
180	Ramesh Chandra Pathak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
181	Maharaj Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
182	Atma Ram Raturi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
183	Ramgopal Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
184	Ghanshyam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
185	Bhupendra Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
186	Dinesh Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
187	Balbeer	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
188	Mahimanand Dangwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
189	Ashok Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
190	Rajesh Singh Aswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
191	Amar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
192	Rais Ul Hasan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
193	Nafeesh Ahamed	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
194	Renu	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
195	Ramesh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
196	Dood Nath	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
197	Mahaveer	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 97 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

197	Prasad			
198	Pramendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
199	Naradmani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
200	Nand Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
201	Manoj Singh Rathour	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
202	Raitash Kunwar Shrivastava	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
203	Savita	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
204	Piyush Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
205	Nirmala Bhayera	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
206	Gopal Bihari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
207	Rinki Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
208	Ashish Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
209	Pankaj Pundir	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
210	Naveen Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
211	Irshad Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
212	Partibha Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
213	Maya Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
214	Bipin Panuly	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
215	Vipin Tomer	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
216	Nikhil Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
217	Vimal Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
218	Priyanka Goyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
219	Harish Chandra Johri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
220	Anup Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
221	Rekha Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
222	Jagmindra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
223	Usha Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
224	Arun Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
225	Shivani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
226	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 98 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

226	Chauhan			
227	Naushad Alam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
228	Kishan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
229	Sumit Prasad Dimari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
230	Mohammad Mulfaiz	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
231	Sanjeev Kumar Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
232	Shamshad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
233	Kuldeep Kamal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
234	Dheeraj Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
235	Ashish Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
236	Ruchi Dutt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
237	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
238	Rashmi Bala Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
239	Jasvir Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
240	Nirmal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
241	Asha Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
242	Arvind Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
243	Islam Ddin	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
244	Subhash Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
245	Gulfam Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
246	Vikas Sharma Bhadri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
247	Ankur Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
248	NEHA JAIN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
249	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
250	Islam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
251	Pooja Dabral	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
252	Shreechandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
253	Mohammad Shuab	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
254	Naresh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
255	Ratan Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 99 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

256	Shiraj Akhtar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
257	Karishma Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
258	Chitra Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
259	Vishal Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
260	Tanveer Alam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
261	Ram Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
262	Abdul Wahab	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
263	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
264	Mohit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
265	Sheetal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
266	Rajveer Vaish	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
267	Neetu Dabra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
268	Banarsi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
269	Kishan Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
270	Akriti Didoyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
271	Vipin Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
272	Pawan Bijalwan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
273	Anupam Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
274	Vinod Kumar Nainwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
275	Babita Kohli	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
276	Dheeraj Kumar Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
277	Jaipal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
278	Sandeep Singhal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
279	Suresh Chandra Baluni	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
280	Purushottam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
281	Sudhakar Badoni	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
282	Rekha Kannoja	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
283	Om Prakash Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
284	Mohammad Nasir	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
285	Devendra Kumar Garg	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 100 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

286	Digvijay Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
287	Ajay Patel	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
288	Himanshu Awasthi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
289	Mohd. Gulfishan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
290	Girish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
291	Chokhey Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
292	Bakhtar Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
293	Sunder Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
294	Bhawna Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
295	Savita Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
296	Vikash Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
297	Nirmala Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
298	Arvind Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
299	Ashok Kumar Amoli	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
300	Yogesh Dutt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
301	Satish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
302	Jitendar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
303	Mukul Dwivedi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
304	Anand Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
305	Ram Bahadur Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
306	Bhagwan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
307	Priyanka Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
308	Gaurav Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
309	Modh Faisal Khan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
310	Mohd Aslam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
311	Babban	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
312	Manoj Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
313	Vijay Singh Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
314	Ramesh Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
315	Harish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 101 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

316	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
317	Surat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
318	Ramesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
319	Prem Singh Gusain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
320	Tek Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
321	Vinod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
322	Yakub Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
323	Padam Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
324	Rajbeer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
325	Sher Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
326	Prem Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
327	Trilok Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
328	Daya Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
329	Basanti Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
330	Dildei	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
331	Vikram Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
332	Rajendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
333	Satendra Dhyani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
334	Yashpal Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
335	Manoj Kumar Saxena	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
336	Kishan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
337	Mangi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
338	Rudra Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
339	Vishal Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
340	Munni Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
341	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
342	Hukam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
343	Jaman Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
344	Jai Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
345	Gajendra Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
346	Chandr Mohan Kala	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
347	Laxman	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
348	Subrat Sinha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 102 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

349	Vipin Behari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
350	Rajeev Kumar Agarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
351	Pankaj Kumar Kulshreshth	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
352	Vivek Atreya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
353	Kashmiri Lal Mittal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
354	Chandra Shekhar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
355	Jitendra Kumar Upadhyay	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
356	Jagdish Chandra Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
357	Nrapendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
358	Hemant Kumar Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
359	Ravindra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
360	Vimal Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
361	Rakesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
362	Ramesh Chandra Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
363	Ravindra Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
364	Manoj Kumar Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
365	Madhusudan Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
366	Pankaj Agarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
367	Chitrapal Singh Dinkar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
368	Mehkar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
369	Deepak Kumar Agarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
370	Madan Mohan Agarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
371	Vinod Kumar Bhakuni	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
372	Sanjay Kharayat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
373	Manisha Konswal Raturi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 103 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

374	Faizan Khan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
375	Chandra Kant Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
376	Ambrish Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
377	Rajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
378	Shiv Das	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
379	Neeraj Jain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
380	Uma Kant Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
381	Satish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
382	Sanjeev Lohani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
383	Sandeep Kishor Baunsiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
384	Gajendra Singh Budiya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
385	Girish Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
386	Robin Kumar Mukharjee	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
387	Sanjay Kumar Patel	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
388	Mohd.Sabil	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
389	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
390	Sanoop Singh Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
391	Vikash Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
392	Sanjeet Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
393	ASHISH UNIYAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
394	Om Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
395	Satendra Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
396	BIRENDRA SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
397	Dinesh Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
398	Vijendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
399	Sunil Thakur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
400	Rani Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
401	Pushpa Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
402	Deepak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 104 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

402	Kumar			
403	Rubbu Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
404	Ajay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
405	Poonam Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
406	Sanjay Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
407	Gyaneshwar Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
408	Lokmani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
409	Suneer Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
410	Govind Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
411	Jitendra Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
412	Ganesh Dutt Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
413	Manisha Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
414	Dabbal Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
415	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
416	Harish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
417	Darshan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
418	Rajeev Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
419	Yashwant Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
420	Shanker Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
421	Kam Beer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
422	Dhram Veer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
423	Narendra Giri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
424	Babu Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
425	Jabar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
426	Brijmohan Soni	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
427	Shyama	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
428	Imran	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
429	Durga Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
430	Bishan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 105 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

431	Prem Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
432	Shiv Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
433	Kamlesh Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
434	Pushpendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
435	Manoj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
436	Bhagwat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
437	Lal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
438	Mohammad Zafar Zia	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
439	Usha Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
440	Dhaneesh K Nair	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
441	Jagat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
442	Ganesh Belwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
443	Bhupendra Pratap Singh Dev	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
444	Megha Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
445	Jyoti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
446	Modh Azeem Raza	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
447	Birendra Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
448	Daleep Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
449	Ram Swaroop	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
450	Shiv Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
451	Meena Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
452	Narendra Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
453	Rashmi Mishra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
454	Mahendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
455	Rajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
456	Sunil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
457	Rajeev Lochan Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
458	Raju	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
459	Pramod	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 106 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

459	Kumar			
460	Nar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
461	Manwar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
462	Dhirendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
463	Suresh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
464	Rakesh Kumar Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
465	Kamla Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
466	Pushpa Uniyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
467	Har Singh Dhami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
468	Manmati Dhami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
469	Prem Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
470	Manohar Singh Samant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
471	Madan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
472	Vishan Nath	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
473	Sher Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
474	Tara Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
475	Mohan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
476	Laxman Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
477	Diwan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
478	Gajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
479	Surya Prakash Ghildiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
480	Ram Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
481	Kamal Kiran Bohra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
482	Trilochan Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
483	Babita Dev	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
484	Naveen Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
485	Nitin Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
486	Dhan Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
487	Girish Chander Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 107 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

488	T. K. Lourde	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
489	Chandra Ballabh Palria	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
490	Devendra Kumar Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
491	Dharam Singh Dhami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
492	Surendra Kumar Dhayani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
493	Darshan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
494	Avtar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
495	Kailash Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
496	Pradeep Kumar Bhardwaj	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
497	Bhawani Dutt Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
498	Anand Jung	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
499	Puran Singh Pargain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
500	Sunil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
501	Narendra Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
502	Amit Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
503	Ram Shankar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
504	Govind Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
505	Manoj Kumar Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
506	Dan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
507	Jagdish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
508	Basant Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
509	Rajendra Chandra Kapri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
510	Surya Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
511	Parathwi Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
512	Dev Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
513	Om Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
514	Krishna Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
515	Sumitra Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 108 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

516	Janardhan Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
517	Subhash Chandra Dhyani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
518	Ramesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
519	Diropa Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
520	Vijay Singh Sauriyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
521	Usha Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
522	Jitendra Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
523	Asheesh Pal Paramr	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
524	Amit Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
525	Dilbahar Singh Ravi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
526	Krishna Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
527	PRADEEP SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
528	RAVI KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
529	Abid	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
530	Rishi Nayak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
531	Ashish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
532	Arvind Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
533	Ravi Sakalani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
534	Pramod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
535	Suresh Chand Dimri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
536	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
537	Naresh Thapa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
538	Manoj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
539	Aryanjan Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
540	Ramsari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
541	Amar Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
542	Kanta Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
543	Ram Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
544	Rakesh Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
545	Saurabh Binjola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
546	Akash Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 109 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

546	Dhami			
547	Kartik Kharkwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
548	Prashant Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
549	Suraj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
550	Munni Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
551	Gulab Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
552	Neha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
553	Rameshwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
554	Pooja Kumari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
555	Sunil Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
556	Naresh Bhadur Thapa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
557	Manoj Shrestha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
558	Madhu Balla	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
559	Himanshu Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
560	Sachin Kumar Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
561	Mamta Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
562	Ram Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
563	Nitu Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
564	Sunil Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
565	Jashveer Singh Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
566	Saraswati Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
567	Pradeep Dimri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
568	Silvester	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
569	Mithlesh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
570	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
571	Om Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
572	ARVIND SINGH GUSAIN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
573	Sanjay Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
574	Uday Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
575	Pankaj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 110 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

575	Chanchal			
576	Vinod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
577	Anand Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
578	Ramesh Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
579	Satyendra Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
580	Jai Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
581	Lal Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
582	Budhram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
583	Sobha Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
584	Surender Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
585	Hoshiyar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
586	Manish Kumar Bahuguna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
587	Yatin Singh Dhiman	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
588	Jagat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
589	Jaiyendra Prasad Raturi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
590	Archana Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
591	Sohan Lal Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
592	Kundan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
593	Murari Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
594	Kaliram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
595	Surendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
596	Sanatan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
597	Ram Kishor	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
598	Vinod Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
599	Mohd. Sartaj	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
600	Leela Dhar Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
601	Jagat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
602	Dinesh Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
603	Anish Ahmed	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
604	Ram Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 111 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

605	Bharat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
606	Ankur Goyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
607	Rajkumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
608	Pankaj Kumar Naithani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
609	Margoob Salim	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
610	Arjun Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
611	Mangal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
612	Shankar Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
613	Nari Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
614	Sanjeev Kumar Sarkar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
615	UDAI SINGH KATHAIT	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
616	GAJENDRA SINGH	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
617	ARJUN	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
618	ROHIT SINGH	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
619	ONKAR	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
620	SUNITA RANI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
621	SORAV BHARTI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
622	ASHISH BHATT	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
623	DIKSHA	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
624	RAJU KASHYAP	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
625	SULTAN SINGH	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
626	NEERAJ SINGH GAIRA	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
627	DEVESH NEGI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
628	SANTOSH CHAMOLI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
629	ABDUL VAHID	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
630	ANKUR GAUTAM	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
631	KIRAN	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
632	ROSHANI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
633	SHALINI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 112 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

633	UNERIYA			
634	SOURABH DHOUNDIYA L	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
635	Beena Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
636	Rakesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
637	Bindra Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
638	Sunil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
639	Madan Narayan Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
640	Vivek Raturi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
641	Ruchi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
642	Laxmi Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
643	Jaybeer Tariyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
644	Santosh Kumar Adhikaree	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
645	Manoj Ballabh Sati	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
646	Dharmendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
647	Badar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
648	Vimal Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
649	Sushil Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
650	Rakhi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
651	Kusum Kothari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
652	Keshav Uniyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
653	Prashant Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
654	Kiran Kumar Aagri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
655	Varun Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
656	Ravi Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
657	Ram Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
658	Harendra Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
659	Laxman Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
660	Vinod Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 113 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

661	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
662	Nitesh Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
663	Bhagwan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
664	Meera Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
665	Durga Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
666	Kamlesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
667	Mahesh Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
668	Deepak Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
669	Santosh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
670	Manohar Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
671	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
672	Rakesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
673	Kamal Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
674	Rehana Khatun	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
675	Anubha Balooni	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
676	Anup Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
677	Sharmishtha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
678	Shyam Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
679	Deep Chandra Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
680	Shivani Sundriyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
681	Shankar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
682	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
683	Kishan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
684	Gopal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
685	Narayan Datt Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
686	Sunil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
687	BISHAN DUTT BHATT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
688	Mahesh Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
689	Anil Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 114 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

690	Satyapal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
691	Diwani Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
692	Naresh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
693	Navin Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
694	Piyush Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
695	Mahaveer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
696	Prajapati Dobhal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
697	Dham Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
698	Sudhir Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
699	Aakash Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
700	Amit Kumar Bahuguna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
701	Dinesh Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
702	Sanjay Kumar Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
703	Rohit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
704	Manwar Singh Khati	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
705	Virender Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
706	Liiq Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
707	Ankit Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
708	Atul Kant Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
709	Devendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
710	Harish Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
711	Praveen Chaurasiya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
712	Pawan Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
713	Avtar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
714	Vikas Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
715	Vivek Grover	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
716	Arvind Bahuguna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
717	Deep Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 115 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

718	Manoj Kumar Rawal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
719	Manoj Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
720	Deepika Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
721	Diva Tewary	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
722	Santosh Kumar Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
723	Jalaj Chandna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
724	Neetu Haladiya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
725	Sanjay Moolchandani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
726	Sudhir Chawla	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
727	Mihir Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
728	Praveen Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
729	Sanjay Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
730	Swayambhu Dimri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
731	Archana Bahuguna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
732	Rajeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
733	Bharat Bharadwaj	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
734	Sujeet Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
735	Ajay Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
736	Sunil Kumar Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
737	Krishna Kumar Jaiswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
738	Adarsh Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
739	Sudhir Saklani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
740	Shatish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
741	Vineet Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
742	Yogesh Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
743	Rajendra Prasad Khanduri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
744	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 116 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

745	Vijendra Singh Sajwan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
746	Chatrapal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
747	Virendra Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
748	Sudhir Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
749	Yogeshwar Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
750	Ravi Kant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
751	ABHILASH KUMAR	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
752	GARGI BINDAL	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
753	RAVINDRA SINGH BHAINSORA	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
754	AMARJEET	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
755	ALOK HATWAL	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
756	KRITIKA CHAUHAN	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
757	SHAMBHAVI RAWAT	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
758	SHUBHAM GOSWAMI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
759	ABHISHEK KUMAR	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
760	PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
761	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
762	VINAY KRISHAN GHARAMI	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
763	PANKAJ PAINULY	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
764	SRI YASH CHAUHAN	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
765	PRIYANKA CHAUHAN	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
766	NURJAHA	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
767	PRIYANKA SISUDIYA	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
768	SANJAY MITTAL	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK
769	VISHWAJEET	SERVICE	NIL	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 117 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

769	SINGH			
770	Lokendra Singh Bhandari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
771	Kishan Singh Adhikari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
772	Dinesh Chandra Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
773	Prem Singh Aeri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
774	Nandan Singh Dhami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
775	Mansa Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
776	Govind Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
777	Alma Khatoon	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
778	Rameshwar Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
779	Brijesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
780	Dinesh Bhardwaj	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
781	Arvind Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
782	Manoj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
783	Amit Ranjan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
784	Ranjan Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
785	Shashi Kant Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
786	Rajeev Kumar Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
787	Amit Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
788	Anupama	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
789	Arun Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
790	Arvind Gaur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
791	Manoj Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
792	Saurabh Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
793	Rajesh Chouksey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
794	Govind Ballabh Thapliyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
795	Suresh Chandra Mamgain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 118 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

796	Rajesh Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
797	Bharat Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
798	Gopal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
799	Amresh Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
800	Mohd. Afzal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
801	Harish Dhapola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
802	Lalit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
803	Sanjeev Mehara	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
804	Naval Kumar Choudhry	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
805	Dinesh Chandra Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
806	Rekha Dangwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
807	Jeet Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
808	Gaurav Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
809	Madan Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
810	Raj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
811	Vikram Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
812	Dheeraj Choudhary	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
813	Manmohan Balodi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
814	Sandeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
815	Surendra Singh Pharswan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
816	Mahesh Singh Adhikari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
817	Pratibha Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
818	Sudhanshu Chaudhare	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
819	Anil Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
820	Sanjay Kumar Tewari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
821	Narendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 119 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

822	Arjun Singh Bhandari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
823	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
824	Alok Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
825	Ram Swroop Arora	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
826	Prem Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
827	Ajay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
828	Vikas Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
829	Arun Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
830	Puneet Kumar Singh Dhiman	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
831	Nishant Mohan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
832	Pawan Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
833	Naresh Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
834	Sharad Raghuvanshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
835	Manish Kumar Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
836	Meenakshi Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
837	RAJBEER SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
838	SIRTAJ SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
839	JITENDRA SAGAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
840	SAURAV KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
841	AJAY KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
842	SOMENDRA KALYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
843	VIVEK SAINI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
844	Rajesh Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
845	NIKHIL GURANG	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
846	PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
847	MUKESH SINGH GAIRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
848	DEVENDRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 120 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

848	SINGH SAMMAL			
849	SUSHIL KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
850	CHANDRA SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
851	Ravindra Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
852	NAVEEN CHAUHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
853	Usha Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
854	Vinod Kashyup	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
855	Sonu Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
856	Anil Kumar Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
857	Lav Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
858	Kamruddin	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
859	Subhash Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
860	ANKIT KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
861	MANOJ SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
862	AMIT KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
863	Vipin Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
864	Gajendra Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
865	Tara Koranga	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
866	Suresh Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
867	RITU AGGARWAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
868	LALIT KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
869	SUHAIL GULZAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
870	PRASHANT KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
871	PRAKASH SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
872	MOHD SUHAIL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
873	Rajat Wishvash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 121 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

874	Sarita Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
875	MANJEET SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
876	Kuldeep	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
877	OMKAR SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
878	SHOUED KHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
879	ASHOK KUMAR CHAUDHARY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
880	ASHISH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
881	DEEPAK SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
882	NOMAN AHMAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
883	BINDU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
884	VIKRAM SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
885	HARSHIT PAL SINGH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
886	Dharmendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
887	Anuj Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
888	Kundan Singh Rajwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
889	Ram Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
890	Dinesh Semwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
891	Shiva Nand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
892	Umesh Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
893	Ganesh Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
894	Anju Viveki	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
895	Bhupesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
896	Yashpal Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
897	Raja Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
898	Ajay Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
899	Surendra Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
900	Madan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
	Uma Shankar	SERVICE		

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 122 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

901			Nil	NORMAL RISK
902	Kuldeep Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
903	Rajeev Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
904	Arvind Tripathi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
905	Shanti Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
906	Vikash Khatri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
907	Rajbir Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
908	Laxmi Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
909	Vimla Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
910	Neelam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
911	Kushal Singh Thalwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
912	Nand Kishore	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
913	Dhan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
914	Nar Singh Dhami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
915	Mangal Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
916	Suma Devi Pantt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
917	Rama Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
918	Prakash Singh Adhikari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
919	Jitendra Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
920	Neha Jain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
921	Sushma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
922	Vinay Prakash Bijlwan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
923	Fahimuddin Ansari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
924	Raj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
925	Prakash Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
926	Seeta Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
927	Tara Dutt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
928	Prakash Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
929	Bagesh Kumar Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
930	Seema	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
931	Sona Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 123 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

932	Sanjay Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
933	Bhool Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
934	Vishnu Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
935	Madan Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
936	Rajendra Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
937	Preeti Mewar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
938	Manoj Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
939	Jinendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
940	Deependra Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
941	Manju Gusain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
942	Bijendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
943	Anurag Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
944	MANOJ SINGH CHAUHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
945	RAVINDRA SINGH TOMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
946	SACHIN KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
947	KAMAL KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
948	AMIT KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
949	AMIT KUMAR SAINI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
950	MANOJ KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
951	Jitendra Kumar Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
952	Rohit Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
953	Deepak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
954	Sudhir Kumar Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
955	Hitendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
956	Deep Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
957	Pyare Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
958	Gitesh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 124 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

958	Chandra Sriwastava			
959	Neeraj Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
960	Vijay Kumar Dobriyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
961	Amit Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
962	Sudhir Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
963	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
964	Surendra Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
965	Padam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
966	Vimal Dabral	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
967	Kuldeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
968	Gaurav Srivastava	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
969	Digvijay Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
970	Amit Manglik	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
971	Upasna Agarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
972	Bhim Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
973	Laxman Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
974	Anoop Bist	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
975	Varun Rajput	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
976	Deepika Tamta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
977	Renuka Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
978	Saumya Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
979	Shashank Godayal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
980	Rahul Mishra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
981	Nishant Kukreti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
982	Jatin Singh Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
983	Angveen Khan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
984	Akansha Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
985	Pranav Srivastava	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
986	Ganesh Fulara	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 125 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

987	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
988	Kushal Tainguriya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
989	Abhinav Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
990	Abhishek Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
991	Naresh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
992	Swarna Goswami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
993	Sanjay Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
994	Rachit Phartiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
995	Neeraj Upadhyay	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
996	Ankit Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
997	Satya Vrat Mogara	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
998	Sudha Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
999	Dinesh Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1000	Satyendra Singh Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1001	Shahnawaz Akhtar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1002	Kishan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1003	Kamal Kishore Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1004	Chokhey Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1005	Malkhan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1006	Neeraj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1007	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1008	Savitri Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1009	Uma Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1010	Kamlesh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1011	Bheem Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1012	Deepika Rai	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1013	Sunder Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1014	Abdul Sattar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1015	Sumit Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1016	Neetu Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 126 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1017	Megha Pant Juyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1018	Nidhi Dobhal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1019	Anish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1020	Jagdish Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1021	Ranveer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1022	Pankaj Aswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1023	Degambar Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1024	Ranjeet Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1025	Raj Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1026	Kapil Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1027	Rakesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1028	Harish Mahar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1029	Balvinder Kaur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1030	Anurag Kanojia	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1031	Jitendra Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1032	Saurabh Chandra Thapliyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1033	Dhanbeer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1034	Mithlesh Kumar Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1035	Sanjeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1036	Manmohan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1037	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1038	Yashpal Singh Mahar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1039	Jagdish Singh Aswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1040	Ramsaran Mehra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1041	Deepak Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1042	Kedar Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1043	Mahabeer Singh Nath	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 127 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1044	Vinesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1045	Ishwar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1046	Sachin Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1047	Devi Charan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1048	Mamta Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1049	Prakash Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1050	Kuldeep Saraswat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1051	Bhuwan Chandra Nagarkoti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1052	Lajju Semwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1053	Mano Neeraj Mishra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1054	Lalita Prasad Burakoti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1055	Ram Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1056	Arun Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1057	Karn Bhadur Thapa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1058	Ganesh Dutt Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1059	Kunwar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1060	Manindra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1061	Prashant Bhandari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1062	Neeraj Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1063	Pankaj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1064	Saurabh Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1065	Arun Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1066	Sandeep Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1067	Manish Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1068	Prashant Kumar Raviker	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1069	Yatendar Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1070	Archana Varshney	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 128 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1071	Mohd. Kashif	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1072	Vineeta Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1073	Kamlesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1074	Arun Pal Shah	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1075	Anurag Bharti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1076	Vivek Singh Dhanik	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1077	Anant Bhushan Gairola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1078	Kamla Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1079	Ajai Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1080	Vivek Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1081	Chandra Shekhar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1082	Vipin Thapliyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1083	Kumar Kartik	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1084	Shyanki Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1085	Tanuj Kumar Padaliya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1086	Dheeraj Himani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1087	Atul Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1088	Nisha Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1089	Akash Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1090	Ashish Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1091	Lavish Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1092	Gyanendra Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1093	Abhilash Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1094	Prakash Chandra Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1095	Pradeep Punetha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1096	Subhash Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 129 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1097	Suresh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1098	Naresh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1099	Anoop Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1100	Prakash Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1101	Pradeep Bagri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1102	Manish Khulbe	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1103	Rohit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1104	Devendra Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1105	Mona Upreti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1106	Sandeep Kumar Ravi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1107	Rajendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1108	Naval Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1109	Sun Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1110	Brijesh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1111	Rajesh Chandra Tewari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1112	Dinesh Chandra Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1113	Kapil Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1114	Himanshu Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1115	Govind	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1116	Sandeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1117	Ashish Dabral	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1118	Abdul Hameed	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1119	Vijay Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1120	Kalam Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1121	Gajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1122	Jaikishan Bahuguna	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1123	Prem Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1124	Bhana Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 130 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1125	Jagdish Prasad Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1126	Ramesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1127	Manoj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1128	Dilshad Ahamad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1129	Virendra Singh Kanyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1130	Jogendar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1131	Madan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1132	Shashank Chaudhry	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1133	Mukesh Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1134	Rewati Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1135	Anju Rani Upadhayay	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1136	Amar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1137	Sher Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1138	Rajpal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1139	Surendra Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1140	Ramesh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1141	Rajbeer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1142	Dhyan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1143	Gopal Prasad Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1144	Devki Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1145	Bhuwan Chandra Makholiya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1146	Tilak Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1147	Mahabir	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1148	Gaina Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1149	Rakesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1150	Kirpal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1151	Diwan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1152	Shiv Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1153	Kailash Chand Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 131 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1154	Satpal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1155	Bhav Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1156	Kanta Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1157	Satya Prakash Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1158	Ramanand Rai	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1159	Ved Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1160	Neeraj Kumar Phulera	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1161	Chakardhar Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1162	Sajjad Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1163	Fakira Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1164	Vishal Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1165	Durga Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1166	Preetam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1167	Prameshwar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1168	Nitu Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1169	Anand Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1170	Anita Bijalwan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1171	Ravish Ahmed	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1172	Meenu Bist	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1173	Archana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1174	Mahaveer Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1175	Ajit Giri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1176	Sushil Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1177	Lalita Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1178	Narendra Singh Dhami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1179	Mahendra Kumar Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1180	Adesh Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1181	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1182	Jamuna Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 132 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1183	Naina Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1184	Devendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1185	Brijesh Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1186	Praveen Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1187	Jagdish Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1188	Manish Jain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1189	Mohan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1190	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1191	Sneh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1192	Manish Singhal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1193	Kashi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1194	Sachin Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1195	Niyamndeen	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1196	Hari Singh Thapa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1197	Dinesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1198	Rajesh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1199	Pratap Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1200	Ravindar Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1201	Anil Kumar Juyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1202	Dropati Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1203	Shashank Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1204	Arvind Singh Aswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1205	Yogendar Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1206	Laxmi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1207	Sourabh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1208	Manish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1209	Kamla Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1210	Amit Sood	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1211	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1212	Sharad Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 133 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1213	Afsana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1214	Sushma Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1215	Santoshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1216	Satender Thapa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1217	Ramjas	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1218	Sandeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1219	Sanjeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1220	Narendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1221	Hari Bhajan Ranakoti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1222	Aashutosh Rohila	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1223	Rohetash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1224	Lalit Chilkoti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1225	Sachin Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1226	Satvir Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1227	Amrita Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1228	Prashant Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1229	Vivek Singh Dhaania	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1230	Bharat Bhusan Gairola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1231	Abhishek Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1232	Pradeep Gururani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1233	Nasir Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1234	Bali Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1235	Arun Kumar Dhiman	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1236	Janardan Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1237	Mohd. Kasim	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1238	Arti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1239	Binita	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1240	Madhuri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1241	Uma Kannojiya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 134 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1242	Savita Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1243	Kavita Uniyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1244	Bhupesh Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1245	Jitendra Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1246	Suman Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1247	Jitendra Singh Kandari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1248	Rajendra Singh Kandari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1249	Sunita	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1250	Yamin	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1251	Govind Singh Mehra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1252	Samir Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1253	Basant Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1254	Subhash Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1255	Nikhil Kumar Giri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1256	Ganesh Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1257	Mukesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1258	Dinesh Prasad Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1259	Waheeda Khatoon	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1260	Pradeep Singh Pundir	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1261	Priya Gairola Kuliya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1262	Subhash Chandra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1263	Dinesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1264	Kishan Dev Dobhal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1265	Deep Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1266	Rajesh Kumar Trivedi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1267	Himanshu Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 135 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1268	Anand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1269	Ashish Dobhal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1270	Anil Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1271	Vikram Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1272	Lalit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1273	Kalyan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1274	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1275	Hemant Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1276	Kapil Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1277	Atul Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1278	Naresh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1279	Tarun Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1280	Manoj Kumar Dalakoti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1281	Sudeep Chandra Uniyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1282	Sunil Dutt Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1283	Naveen Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1284	Anand Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1285	Yogesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1286	Rishi Kant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1287	Anil Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1288	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1289	Rahul Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1290	Ravinder Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1291	Tripti Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1292	Mohit Uniyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1293	Diksha	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1294	Dushyant Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1295	Kishor Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1296	Rohit Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1297	Tanveer Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1298	Atul Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 136 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1299	Ravi Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1300	Vipin Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1301	Nikita Goel	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1302	Vaibhav Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1303	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1304	Mohit Kumar Chanchal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1305	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1306	Sapna Chanaliya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1307	Achyut	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1308	Himanshu Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1309	Monika Dhiman	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1310	Narendra Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1311	Lata Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1312	Geeta Rani Sangal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1313	Suresh Kumar Kukreti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1314	Rajesh Kumar Awasthi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1315	Subodh Kumar Thapliyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1316	Ashok Kumar Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1317	Devender Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1318	Kishan Singh Kaira	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1319	Dalip Kumar Vohra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1320	Vishnu Prasad Thapliyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1321	Ashok Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1322	Indu Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1323	Rajni Bagga	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1324	Pratibha Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1325	Mohd Riyaz	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 137 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1326	Neena Madan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1327	Mahendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1328	Anuj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1329	Gopal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1330	Anil Kumar Rao	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1331	Kailash Chandra Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1332	Kuldeep Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1333	Padmendra Pal Singh Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1334	Umesh Chandra Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1335	Harvinder Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1336	Pooran Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1337	Asha Urf Nanda	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1338	Pradeep Diwakar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1339	Pramod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1340	Vinod Kumar Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1341	Puran Chandra Chandola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1342	Kamla Devi Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1343	Gajendra Kaushik	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1344	Purushottam Dutt Painuly	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1345	Virendra Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1346	Mahender Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1347	Parmeshwar Deen	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1348	Kishan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1349	Askar Khan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1350	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 138 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1351	Sanjeev Kumar Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1352	Sheraj Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1353	Pradeep Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1354	Anish Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1355	Rakesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1356	Gajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1357	Laxmi Prasad Paliwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1358	Ram Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1359	Ashok Kumar Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1360	Chandrhas Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1361	Fateh Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1362	Rajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1363	Jogindra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1364	Ram Briksh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1365	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1366	Om Prakash Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1367	Manoj Kumar Goyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1368	Mohd. Nasir	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1369	Ram Babu	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1370	Khurseed Ahamad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1371	Ram Nath	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1372	Babu Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1373	Surat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1374	Suresh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1375	Malkhan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1376	Lakhdev Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1377	Basant Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1378	Om Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 139 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1378	Singh			
1379	Om Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1380	Naveen	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1381	Wazeer Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1382	Jagdish	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1383	Raj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1384	Nandu	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1385	Bharat Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1386	Hem Chandra Lohani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1387	Ramesh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1388	Jai Prakash Kuriyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1389	Devendra Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1390	Binit Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1391	Neeraj Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1392	Naval Kishor	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1393	Prachi Mittal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1394	Harshmani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1395	Ikrar Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1396	Ramesh Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1397	Rajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1398	Raj Kumar Tamta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1399	Sunil Raj	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1400	Ram Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1401	Keshwa Nand Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1402	Shailendra Prasad Bailwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1403	Nandan Singh Karki	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1404	Gurudyal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1405	Pooja Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1406	Suresh Lal Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1407	Jagdamba	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 140 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1407	Prasad Kukreti			
1408	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1409	Vijendra Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1410	Lal Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1411	Subhash Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1412	Shivpal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1413	Mainuddin Ansari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1414	Pankaj Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1415	Mohd. Habeeb	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1416	Dharam Singh Danu	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1417	Ankit	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1418	Vimlesh Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1419	MUKESH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1420	ARYAN GURUNG	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1421	SHAKSHI CHHINDRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1422	Bharat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1423	Raj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1424	Vikas Prasad Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1425	Geeta Thapa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1426	Vicky Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1427	Nitish Gaur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1428	Suniti Kamal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1429	Meenakshi Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1430	Rahul Soun	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1431	Pooja	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1432	Dhirendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1433	Shivani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1434	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1435	Yogesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 141 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1436	Vipul Kumar Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1437	Varsha Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1438	Deepa Burman	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1439	Vinod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1440	Sachin Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1441	Ankit Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1442	Sanjay	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1443	Ajay Pratap Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1444	Anesh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1445	Vikram Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1446	Shamsher Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1447	Renu	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1448	Vijender Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1449	Sandeep Jakhmola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1450	Manoj Kumar Aggarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1451	Sandeep Singh Aswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1452	Naveen Kunwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1453	Prakash Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1454	Ravindra Dhyan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1455	Raghubir Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1456	Amit Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1457	Puneet	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1458	Meenakshi Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1459	Meenakshi Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1460	Hemant Singh Karki	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1461	Digvijay Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1462	Deepak Diwakar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 142 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1463	Ashish Kumar Sonkar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1464	Ganesh Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1465	Savitri Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1466	Ramesh Chandra Chilkoti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1467	Kishor Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1468	Mahesh Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1469	Vivek Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1470	Jai Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1471	Shobha Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1472	Bhagwan Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1473	Vijendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1474	Neeraj Kumar Katariya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1475	Sandeep Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1476	Pratibha Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1477	Ashok Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1478	Dhirendra Kumar Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1479	Bijendra Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1480	Vishal Chaudhary	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1481	Mohd Rustam Khan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1482	Yogesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1483	Sushil Kumar Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1484	Vinod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1485	Subhash Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1486	Umesh Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1487	Prem Prakash Dimri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1488	Vinay Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1489	Kiran Suyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1490	Kavita Dev	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1491	Pooja	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 143 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1491	Upadhyay			
1492	Varun Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1493	Priti Khetwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1494	Janki Devi Kharkwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1495	Mohit Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1496	Satendra Singh Sugra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1497	Suresh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1498	Jitendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1499	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1500	Akanksha Agarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1501	Deepak Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1502	Vishal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1503	Parwati Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1504	Naseem Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1505	Sevaram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1506	Jitendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1507	Deepak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1508	Uttam Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1509	Mohan Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1510	Pawan Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1511	Bijendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1512	Vikas Tyagi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1513	Chandra Shekhar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1514	Bintu Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1515	Ram Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1516	Girish Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1517	Virendra Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1518	Narendra Singh Nikhurpa	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1519	Vikas Kumar Rao	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 144 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1520	Ashish Paramr	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1521	Amit Thapliyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1522	Tara	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1523	Shantanu Aggarwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1524	Vijyant Nair	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1525	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1526	Rajeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1527	Ramesh Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1528	Prithvi Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1529	Aditya Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1530	Rinish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1531	Aditya Prakash Rathi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1532	Sumit Semwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1533	Sant Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1534	Deep Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1535	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1536	Gurmail Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1537	Suman Patwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1538	Manoj Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1539	Sunil Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1540	Anurag Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1541	Krishan Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1542	Yogeshwar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1543	Ritesh Pratap Mall	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1544	Shalabh Sahasran	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1545	Shyam Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1546	Sukhvir Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1547	Vicky Dass	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1548	Chitra Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1549	Johar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1550	Balbeer	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 145 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1551	Devendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1552	Susheel Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1553	Sulendra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1554	Nitin Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1555	Arun Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1556	Dipendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1557	Mohan Lal Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1558	Neeraj Kumar Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1559	Pushkar Dutt Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1560	Mahendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1561	Padam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1562	Beena Aswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1563	Pawan Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1564	Vivek Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1565	Ravinder Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1566	Sharda Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1567	Syed Mustafa Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1568	Khilesh Kumar Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1569	Sartaj Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1570	Bhupendra Singh Phartiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1571	Azad Ansari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1572	Ajay Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1573	Sachin Dangwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1574	Ajay Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1575	Mukesh Pande	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1576	Shuchi Rai	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1577	Naresh Chandra Khulbe	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 146 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1578	Puneet Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1579	Awadhesh Kumar Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1580	Sunil Chamoli	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1581	Prakash Bimli	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1582	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1583	Sanjeev Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1584	Ravindra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1585	Chandrapal Singh Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1586	Deepak Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1587	Sagar Raghav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1588	Vikram Singh Rautela	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1589	Anuj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1590	Geeta Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1591	Parul Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1592	Rakhi Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1593	Neetu Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1594	Arti Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1595	Priyanka Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1596	Suman Lata	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1597	Bhuwan Chand Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1598	Ajay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1599	Vidhya Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1600	Pooja Grover	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1601	Girish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1602	Hamid Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1603	Indra Singh Parihar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1604	Poornanand Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1605	Dhiraj Kumar Mahara	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1606	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1607	Jagdish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1608	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 147 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1609	Chotey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1610	Rudra Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1611	Naveen Chandra Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1612	Lalit Mohan Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1613	Vijay Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1614	Aftab Alam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1615	Ashish Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1616	Laxmi Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1617	Satbir Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1618	Vasim Akram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1619	Puneet Arora	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1620	Neeraj Bhadri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1621	Vishnu Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1622	Anuj Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1623	Uday Narayan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1624	Sumit Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1625	Prem Prakash Goswami	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1626	Rajendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1627	Navin Lal Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1628	Kirti Dev	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1629	Rajesh Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1630	Kishan Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1631	Laxman Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1632	Mohammad Anees	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1633	Santosh Kumar Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1634	Avinash Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1635	Anurag Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1636	Jagdish Chandra Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1637	Sanjeev Kumar Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 148 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1638	Manoj Kumar Pathak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1639	Asharam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1640	Kanti Kumar Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1641	Ashish Kumar Jain	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1642	Sanjay Bist	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1643	Rohit Ghildiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1644	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1645	Indra Mohan Singh Karasi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1646	Bijendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1647	Mukesh Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1648	Dharmendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1649	Rajeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1650	Satyendra Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1651	Madhur Rastogi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1652	Mukul Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1653	Satish Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1654	Kirshan Kumar Singh Bist	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1655	Roshan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1656	Ashish Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1657	Hemant Kumar Srivastava	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1658	Manoj Kumar Kesharwani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1659	Biswadip Das Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1660	Neeraj Kumar Danny	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1661	Nand Kishore	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1662	Madhawa Nand Gahtori	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1663	Tarvinder Kaur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1664	Jaiprakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 149 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1665	Rajendra Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1666	Mahesh Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1667	Brijpal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1668	Priyank Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1669	Himanshu Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1670	Virendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1671	Neeraj Godiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1672	Vandana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1673	Mukesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1674	Tara Devi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1675	Vimal Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1676	Jivesh Paliwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1677	Ajay Rai	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1678	Chandra Kishor	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1679	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1680	Himanshu Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1681	Pradeep Singh Kaira	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1682	Neetu	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1683	Ranjana Devi Bhatnagar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1684	Veer Bahadur	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1685	Jagdish Prasad Nautiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1686	Neeraj Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1687	Anuj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1688	Anup Kumar Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1689	Manoj Kumar Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1690	Santosh Madhwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1691	Alam Singh Panwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1692	Jasveer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1693	Mahak Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 150 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1694	Sonu	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1695	Avinash Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1696	Sanjay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1697	Sanjay Vijatra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1698	Rakesh Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1699	Vipin Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1700	Mukesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1701	Rajesh Kumar Deepak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1702	Yashpal Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1703	Pradeep Prakash Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1704	Mayank Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1705	Ratnesh Kumar Singh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1706	Prakash Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1707	Manoj Kumar Juyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1708	Vijay Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1709	Akhilesh Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1710	Vinod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1711	Anand Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1712	Fate Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1713	Shobha Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1714	Ghanshyam Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1715	Bhanu Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1716	Sanjeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1717	Sandeep Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1718	Hans Raj	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1719	Adesh Tyagi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1720	Kalpana Tyagi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1721	Sarika	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 151 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1721	Kuchhal			
1722	Deependra Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1723	Ahsan Mohmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1724	Sandeep Kumar Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1725	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1726	Pankaj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1727	Vedpal Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1728	Krishna Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1729	Raj Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1730	Anjula Upadhyay	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1731	Rajeev Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1732	Nitin Kumar Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1733	Rajesh Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1734	Rupesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1735	Pankaj Chandola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1736	Sulekh Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1737	Anurag Agrawal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1738	Anil Singh Mangola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1739	Mayank Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1740	Arun Kumar Gond	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1741	Harish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1742	Sanjay Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1743	Pintu Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1744	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1745	Subhash Chand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1746	Rajendra Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 152 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1747	Sunil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1748	Manbeer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1749	Vishvanath	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1750	Bhupendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1751	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1752	Mahendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1753	Jaipal Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1754	Ajay Singh Tomar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1755	Rukshar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1756	Puran Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1757	Yashpal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1758	Prem Prakash	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1759	Bhupendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1760	Preeti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1761	Sonam Makhija	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1762	Deebesh Naudiyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1763	Hemant Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1764	Rajendra vyas	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1765	Baleshwar prasad Jugran	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1766	Ajit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1767	Pradeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1768	Deepak Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1769	Anuj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1770	Arun Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1771	Bhuvnesh Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1772	Mausin Khan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1773	Pankaj Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1774	Avinash Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1775	Gopal Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 153 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1776	Ankit Aswal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1777	Babli	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1778	Pooja Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1779	Rajveer Singh Butola	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1780	Manu Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1781	Satyam Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1782	Arun Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1783	Shameem Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1784	Mehatab Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1785	Anjali Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1786	Mohd. Haseen	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1787	Pratap Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1788	Suraj Pal Pundir	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1789	Neeraj Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1790	Sumerchand	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1791	Mukesh Kumar Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1792	Nafees Ahamed	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1793	Vishan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1794	Vijay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1795	Laxman Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1796	Harish Chandra Tiwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1797	Meena Rani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1798	Shyam Narayan Prajapati	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1799	Manish Kumar Ingle	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1800	Harendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1801	Tara Rani Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1802	Harshvardhan Fonia	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 154 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1803	Kunal Priyadarshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1804	Jeetendra Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1805	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1806	Pankaj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1807	Shailesh Kumar Mishra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1808	Charu Lohani	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1809	Geeta Joshi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1810	Naina Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1811	Sushil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1812	Navin Punera	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1813	Harish Kumar Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1814	Suresh Prasad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1815	Bhuwan Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1816	Deepak Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1817	Sunil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1818	Virendra Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1819	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1820	Kamesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1821	Harish Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1822	Sawan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1823	Tara Singh Ginwal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1824	Arsad Ali Khan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1825	Anand Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1826	Anand Mohan Uniyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1827	Ikmal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1828	Nitesh Bisht	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1829	Javed Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1830	Bhagat Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1831	Ashish Saini	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1832	Mohan Bhatt	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 155 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1833	Santosh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1834	Manmohan Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1835	Bhagwan Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1836	Manoj Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1837	Balbir Singh Chauhan	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1838	Mahipal Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1839	Sanjay Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1840	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1841	Bachan Singh Rai	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1842	Bilal Hasan Ansari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1843	Amrish Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1844	Jageer Singh Rana	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1845	Soni Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1846	Vikas Upadhyay	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1847	Suneel Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1848	Naeem Siddiqui	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1849	Vikram Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1850	Shahzad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1851	Deepak Giri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1852	Sandeep Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1853	Vikas Kumar Kashyap	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1854	Himanshu Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1855	Sangeeta Bamrara	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1856	Renu Tyagi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1857	Amit Kumar Dhali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1858	Deepak Singh Almia	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1859	Manoj Pant	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1860	Radheyshyam	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1861	Jasveer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 156 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1862	Sushil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1863	Arjun Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1864	Hansraj Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1865	Vikas Chandra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1866	Prabhakar Gupta	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1867	Jitendra Tayal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1868	Rishi Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1869	Ashutosh Kumar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1870	Mukesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1871	Gunjan Sareen	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1872	Anit Amoli	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1873	Girish Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1874	Shashank Kumar Pandey	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1875	Surendra Singh Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1876	Anand Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1877	Abhay Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1878	Manoj Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1879	Narendra Negi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1880	Ambrish Yadav	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1881	Anup Deepak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1882	Mandeep Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1883	Ajay Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1884	Sukhjeet Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1885	Mohd Amjad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1886	Arvind Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1887	Ashok Verma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1888	Arvind Kumar Chaurasia	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1889	Deepak Kumar Arya	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1890	Rahul Goyal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1891	Rajesh Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 157 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1892	Manoj Kumar Tyagi	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1893	Jiyaurrehaman	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1894	Satnam Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1895	Manohar Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1896	Rakesh Chandra Maheshwari	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1897	Chandan Singh Karki	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1898	Shakeel Ahmad	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1899	Shivendra Kumar Sharma	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1900	Amit Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1901	Radhey Shyam Pathak	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1902	Chand Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1903	Pramod Chandra Upreti	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1904	Virendra Singh Bohra	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1905	Ashok Pal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1906	Pramod Kumar Saxena	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1907	Balbeer Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1908	Om Kishore	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1909	Vinod Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1910	Raj Pal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1911	Devendra Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1912	Sharafat Ali	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1913	Jaipal Singh Kunwar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1914	Beer Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1915	Dhanpal Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1916	Swaroop Singh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1917	Dinesh Singh Rawat	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 158 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/48/2022/563

1918	Chaman Lal	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1919	Neeraj Maikhuri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1920	Jugal Kishor	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1921	Anil Kumar	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1922	Gopal Giri	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK
1923	Khyali Ram	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK

Place : DEHRADUN
Date : 29/04/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 159 of 159

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in